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Division Merchant Name Long Text Cost Centre / WBS Element Descrption Merchant type description Purpose
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1573-1 08-01-2011 08-02-2011 RH RANDOM HOUSE OF CA 233.98 CAD 233.98 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer Books for re-sale in museum store.
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1585-1 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 RH RANDOM HOUSE OF CA 506.05 CAD 506.05 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer items for re-sale in gift shop

740.03 CAD 740.03 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-1 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 MARCHANT'S SCHOOL SPOR -5.31 CAD -5.31 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13236 SPCEVNT-OAKDALE 5941 Sporting Goods Stores rec sport equipment
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-2 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 MARCHANT'S SCHOOL SPOR -26.56 CAD -26.56 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13236 SPCEVNT-OAKDALE 5941 Sporting Goods Stores rec sport equipment
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-1 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 HOULT HELLEWELL 228.94 CAD 228.94 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13236 SPCEVNT-OAKDALE 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store rec sport trophies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-2 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 WAL-MART # 3740 59.25 CAD 59.25 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING P13236 SPCEVNT-OAKDALE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets baking supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-3 08-21-2011 08-22-2011 PARTY MARKET 42.21 CAD 42.21 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13236 SPCEVNT-OAKDALE 7296 Clothing Rental - Costumes, Uniforms and craft supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-4 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 NOFRILLS FRANCOIS'S 39 30.11 CAD 30.11 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13236 SPCEVNT-OAKDALE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets baking supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-5 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 RCSS SCARBOROUGH #2809 237.05 CAD 237.05 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13236 SPCEVNT-OAKDALE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets baking supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-6 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 DOLLAR GIANT #47 13.40 CAD 13.40 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13236 SPCEVNT-OAKDALE 5310 Discount Stores craft supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-1 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 SOBEYS #751        QPS 59.88 CAD 59.88 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13236 SPCEVNT-OAKDALE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets baking supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-1 08-24-2011 08-26-2011 YOUR DOLLAR STORE WITH 18.14 CAD 18.14 CAD 2610 KITCHEN SUPPLIES P13236 SPCEVNT-OAKDALE 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store plastic utensils for baking
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1618-1 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 MARCHANT'S SCHOOL SPOR 70.85 CAD 70.85 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13236 SPCEVNT-OAKDALE 5941 Sporting Goods Stores rec sport equipment

727.96 CAD 727.96 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-1 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 PDP - EVENTS 289.28 CAD 289.28 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04656 GRANDRAVINE-SUMR CAM 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class summer camp tickets & admissions
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-1 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 RCSS WESTON 2800 9.73 CAD 9.73 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04656 GRANDRAVINE-SUMR CAM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for summer camp program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-2 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 RCSS WESTON 2800 80.43 CAD 80.43 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04656 GRANDRAVINE-SUMR CAM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for summer camp program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-1 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 ONTARIO SCIENCE CENTRE 989.10 CAD 989.10 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04656 GRANDRAVINE-SUMR CAM 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits summer camp tickets & admissions
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-1 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 RCSS WESTON 2800 129.66 CAD 129.66 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04656 GRANDRAVINE-SUMR CAM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for summer camp program

1,498.20 CAD 1,498.20 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1571-1 07-30-2011 08-01-2011 LOBLAWS STORE #179 17.94 CAD 17.94 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Butter for baking.
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1584-3 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 NOFRILLS ROB S  1397 26.41 CAD 26.41 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets camp snacks
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1588-3 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 SHOPPER'S DRUG MART #1 18.43 CAD 18.43 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies butter for baking
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1589-1 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 SHOPPER'S DRUG MART #1 35.88 CAD 35.88 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies butter for baking
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1594-2 08-13-2011 08-15-2011 NOFRILLS ROB S  1397 25.05 CAD 25.05 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets camp snacks
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1601-1 08-18-2011 08-19-2011 NOFRILLS ROB S  1397 13.94 CAD 13.94 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets flour for baking

137.65 CAD 137.65 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-2 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 NFB-MEDIATHEQUE-ONF 144.00 CAD 144.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12113 MAIN SQ CC-SUMMER CA 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas Admission fees - Summer Camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-1 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 O'CONNOR BOWL 173.00 CAD 173.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12113 MAIN SQ CC-SUMMER CA 7933 Bowling Alleys admissions - camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-3 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 TM- BLUE JAYS BASEBALL 692.00 CAD 692.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12113 MAIN SQ CC-SUMMER CA 7922 Theatrical Producers (except Motion Pict admissions - camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-2 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 ALLIANCE CINEMAS   QPS 183.20 CAD 183.20 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12113 MAIN SQ CC-SUMMER CA 7832 Motion Picture Theaters dance drama music camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-3 08-23-2011 08-25-2011 WINTERGREEN LEARNING M 54.48 CAD 54.48 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P12113 MAIN SQ CC-SUMMER CA 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St hoola hoops & bean bags
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-4 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 NFB-MEDIATHEQUE-ONF 90.00 CAD 90.00 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P06753 MAIN SQ CC-PGM SUPP 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-1 08-26-2011 08-29-2011 THE BEACH FAIRWAY GOLF 110.00 CAD 110.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12113 MAIN SQ CC-SUMMER CA 7992 Golf Courses, Public active kids camp

1,446.68 CAD 1,446.68 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-7 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 PRINCESS AUTO 42.33 CAD 42.33 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12856 RAVWTRMAINT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi misc. hardware
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-5 08-23-2011 08-25-2011 WAL-MART # 3000 50.99 CAD 50.99 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P12856 RAVWTRMAINT 5310 Discount Stores insect repellant
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1615-1 08-29-2011 08-30-2011 SHEPHERD'S UTILITY EQU 531.09 CAD 531.09 CAD 2546 CANVAS & CORDAGE P12856 RAVWTRMAINT 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies rope

624.41 CAD 624.41 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-3 07-22-2011 08-01-2011 PACIFIC FASTENERS (198 21.93 CAD 21.93 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5251 Hardware Stores nuts & bolts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-4 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 COLVILLE FASTENERS LTD 18.98 CAD 18.98 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi sand disc
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-4 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 METAL SUPERMARKETS (ET 19.78 CAD 19.78 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices dom tube 5.5
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-5 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 METAL SUPERMARKETS (NO 47.46 CAD 47.46 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices round tube
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-8 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 METAL SUPERMARKETS (NO 270.07 CAD 270.07 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices pipe
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-9 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 METAL SUPERMARKETS (NO 42.38 CAD 42.38 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices hot rolled angle
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-10 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 METAL SUPERMARKETS (NO 324.59 CAD 324.59 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices bsp hr pipe
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-1 08-22-2011 08-24-2011 RONA NOBLE TRADE 52010 21.58 CAD 21.58 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5251 Hardware Stores weld cap
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-2 08-26-2011 08-29-2011 METAL SUPERMARKETS (ET 43.21 CAD 43.21 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices dom tube
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-3 08-26-2011 08-29-2011 METAL SUPERMARKETS (NO 300.58 CAD 300.58 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices hss round tube
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-4 08-23-2011 08-29-2011 PACIFIC FASTENERS (198 10.98 CAD 10.98 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5251 Hardware Stores nuts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1615-2 08-29-2011 08-30-2011 METAL SUPERMARKETS (ET 15.31 CAD 15.31 CAD 2532 STEEL P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices hr plate

1,136.85 CAD 1,136.85 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-5 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 COUNTERFORCE INC 566.93 CAD 566.93 CAD 4435 C. SERV - SECUR SYS P00656 CENTENNIAL PK-PGM SU 1799 Contractors, Special Trade - Not Elsewhe Alarm monitoring fee
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-4 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 DULUX PAINTS #142 232.16 CAD 232.16 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00656 CENTENNIAL PK-PGM SU 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores paint for c pitches
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-5 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 STAPLES STORE #255 361.68 CAD 361.68 CAD 2650 COMPUTER AND PRINTER SUPPLIES P00656 CENTENNIAL PK-PGM SU 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St printer cartridges
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-2 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 DULUX PAINTS #142 271.67 CAD 271.67 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00656 CENTENNIAL PK-PGM SU 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores paint for old barn
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-3 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 COUNTERFORCE INC 73.11 CAD 73.11 CAD 4435 C. SERV - SECUR SYS P00656 CENTENNIAL PK-PGM SU 1799 Contractors, Special Trade - Not Elsewhe alarm monitoring
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-2 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 HANFORD LUMBER LIMITED 865.81 CAD 865.81 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P00656 CENTENNIAL PK-PGM SU 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores lumber for picnic tables
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-3 08-10-2011 08-12-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7011 169.83 CAD 169.83 CAD 3085 M & E - AIR CONDITIONING P00656 CENTENNIAL PK-PGM SU 5200 Home Supply Warehouse THERMOSTAT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-6 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7114 103.67 CAD 103.67 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P00656 CENTENNIAL PK-PGM SU 5200 Home Supply Warehouse DECK SCREWS

2,644.86 CAD 2,644.86 CAD
CITY MANAGER 1571-6 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 TIM HORTONS #1769# QTH 45.09 CAD 45.09 CAD 4820 BUSINESS MEETING EXPENSES CM0010 TOWER RENEWAL OFFICE 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau Catering-Mabelle Community Design Charette
CITY MANAGER 1571-7 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 TIM HORTONS #1769# QTH 34.92 CAD 34.92 CAD 4820 BUSINESS MEETING EXPENSES CM0010 TOWER RENEWAL OFFICE 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau Catering-Mabelle Community Design Charette
CITY MANAGER 1594-7 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 US GREEN BLDG COUNCIL 609.18 CAD 600.00 USD 4256 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - REGISTRATION FEES CM0010 TOWER RENEWAL OFFICE 8641 Associations - Civic, Social, and Frater Registration Fee - Oct 4-7,2011
CITY MANAGER 1600-1 08-17-2011 08-18-2011 AIR CAN  0142198574459 1,167.50 CAD 1,167.50 CAD 4215 BUSINESS TRAV - AIR TRANSPORTATION CM0010 TOWER RENEWAL OFFICE 3009 Air Canada A/F-FCM Natl Bd of Dir Mtg - Nelson,BC

1,856.69 CAD 1,247.51 CAD
600.00 USD

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-2 08-24-2011 08-26-2011 BRAFASCO/CONCORD 63.07 CAD 63.07 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P07726 N TORONTO-OPERATIONS 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi bolts, glue
63.07 CAD 63.07 CAD

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1571-8 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 METRO #720 129.62 CAD 129.62 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food supplies for Simcoe Day Events
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1580-2 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 NELLA CUTLERY   FOOD E 13.56 CAD 13.56 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 5722 Household Appliance Stores knife sharpening for kitchen programme

143.18 CAD 143.18 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-4 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 VISUALIZER 36.15 CAD 36.15 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P12527 RW-SH-PRS-OLYMPIUM 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store supplies for pro-shop

36.15 CAD 36.15 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1573-2 08-01-2011 08-02-2011 SETON 1,725.17 CAD 1,725.17 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 5965 Direct Marketing - Combination Catalog a LABELS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1585-2 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 SETON 90.80 CAD 90.80 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES B43300 EQUIPMENT RETRIEVAL 5965 Direct Marketing - Combination Catalog a LABELS FOR DEVICES
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1618-2 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 157.07 CAD 157.07 CAD 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class AMEMSO CONFERENCE ACCOMM
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1618-3 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 157.07 CAD 157.07 CAD 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION B33100 COMM CTR OPERATIONS 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class AMEMSO CONFERENCE ACCOMM
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1618-4 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 157.07 CAD 157.07 CAD 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class AMEMSO CONFERENCE ACCOMM
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1618-5 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 157.07 CAD 157.07 CAD 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class AMEMSO CONFERENCE ACCOMM
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1618-6 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 157.07 CAD 157.07 CAD 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class AMEMSO CONFERENCE ACCOMM
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1618-7 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORTS 157.07 CAD 157.07 CAD 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION B22060 PROG MANAG & ADMIN 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class AMEMSO CONFERENCE ACCOMM

Batch-
Transaction 

ID
Transaction 

Date
Card Posting 

Dt
Transactio

n Amt.
Transaction 

Currency
Original 
Amount

Original 
Currency

G/L 
Account

Cost Centre / 
WBS Element

Merchant 
Type



THE CITY OF TORONTO
PCARD EXPENSES 

FOR THE MONTH OF:
AUGUST 2011

Page 2 of 57

2,758.39 CAD 2,758.39 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-2 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 TERRAFIX GEOSYNTHETICS 989.88 CAD 989.88 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00152 C-WTRFRONT3-TURF&HOR 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi Landscape fabric
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1615-3 08-29-2011 08-30-2011 SCHOOL HOUSE PRODUCTS 847.17 CAD 847.17 CAD 3030 M & E - OFFICE P00152 C-WTRFRONT3-TURF&HOR 5021 Office and Commercial Furniture chairs for NPS

1,837.05 CAD 1,837.05 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1571-9 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 4.50 CAD 4.50 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas Parking at C.H.Simcoe Day Outreach -Nathan Philips
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1584-4 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 PAYPAL *BAG TRIX 1,250.00 CAD 1,250.00 CAD 4102 ENTERTAINER AND BAND FEES AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl breakdancing performance and workshop for July 1

1,254.50 CAD 1,254.50 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1606-1 08-19-2011 08-23-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00264 22.58 CAD 22.58 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P02375 KIDSTOWN POOL-LEISUR 5200 Home Supply Warehouse wasp spray

22.58 CAD 22.58 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1571-10 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 WAL-MART #3159 45.22 CAD 45.22 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES D3G083 TRU DAVIDSN A-PS-PS 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets TABLE FANS
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1580-3 08-02-2011 08-04-2011 MR PRINTER 117.30 CAD 117.30 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES D3Z011 REGIONAL SVC-PGM ADM 7338 Quick Copy, Reproduction, and Blueprinti RESIDENTS' ACTIVITY SCHEDULE POSTERS
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1585-3 08-05-2011 08-09-2011 SMART SERVE 235.37 CAD 235.37 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS D3G083 TRU DAVIDSN A-PS-PS 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants TRAINING AND CERTIFICATION KITS
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1589-5 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 UNIVERSAL MEDIA 1,152.57 CAD 1,152.57 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES D3G011 TRU DAVIDSN A-PA-OA 7311 Advertising Services PROMOTIONAL LISTING OF TDA
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1589-6 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 DARLING FLOWERS 333.35 CAD 333.35 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES D3G083 TRU DAVIDSN A-PS-PS 5992 Florists FLOWERS FOR RESIDENT PROGRAM
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1592-4 08-10-2011 08-12-2011 SENTIMENTAL PRODUCTS 111.80 CAD 110.00 USD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES D3G083 TRU DAVIDSN A-PS-PS 7829 Motion Picture and Video Tape Production SING-A-LONG DVD's FOR RESIDENT CHOIRS
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1594-8 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 YOUR DOLLAR STORE WITH 307.48 CAD 307.48 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES D3Z011 REGIONAL SVC-PGM ADM 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store SUPPLIES FOR RECREATIONAL PROGRAMS
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1594-9 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 WAL-MART #3159 134.47 CAD 134.47 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES D3G083 TRU DAVIDSN A-PS-PS 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FRIDGE FOR RECREATION PROGRAM + FOOD STORAGE

2,437.56 CAD 2,325.76 CAD
110.00 USD

SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1571-11 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 147.66 CAD 147.66 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0800 BERMONDSEY TS OPER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ADHESIVE
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1571-12 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 239.94 CAD 239.94 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0800 BERMONDSEY TS OPER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 36 2337 RH
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1571-13 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 233.56 CAD 233.56 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0800 BERMONDSEY TS OPER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 36 2337 LH
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1571-14 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7078 12.17 CAD 12.17 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0810 INGRAM TS OPER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SAKRETE CONC
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1571-15 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 -15.81 CAD -15.81 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0800 BERMONDSEY TS OPER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 6X1 5/8 CRS
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1571-16 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 -230.52 CAD -230.52 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0800 BERMONDSEY TS OPER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 36 2337 LH
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1580-4 08-02-2011 08-04-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 55.84 CAD 55.84 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0800 BERMONDSEY TS OPER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 123 PRIMER
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1584-5 08-04-2011 08-08-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 39.30 CAD 39.30 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0800 BERMONDSEY TS OPER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SATIN
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1588-6 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 17.39 CAD 17.39 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0800 BERMONDSEY TS OPER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse DUROCK
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1589-7 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 17.32 CAD 17.32 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0800 BERMONDSEY TS OPER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse DOORSTOP
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1592-5 08-10-2011 08-12-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7134 43.43 CAD 43.43 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0830 SCARBOROUGH TS OPER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 7KG COMPND
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1595-1 08-12-2011 08-16-2011 RONA # 55090 83.59 CAD 83.59 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0011 MECHANICAL&ELECTRICA 5251 Hardware Stores SCR M-PURP-FH#8X3
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1601-2 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 RONA # 55090 27.11 CAD 27.11 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0011 MECHANICAL&ELECTRICA 5251 Hardware Stores RAYER DECK 2GA WH
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1614-5 08-25-2011 08-29-2011 NUSSO TEXTILES LTD 120.57 CAD 120.57 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES SW0011 MECHANICAL&ELECTRICA 5949 Fabric, Needlework, Piece Goods, and Sew MTRS 40" BURLAP (10OZ)

791.55 CAD 791.55 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1588-7 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 321.01 CAD 321.01 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0151 CD-AM-FAC-SPADINA HS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 1X12X4 KNOT- lumber
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1594-10 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7134 33.83 CAD 33.83 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0151 CD-AM-FAC-SPADINA HS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 1X8X6 PINE S- lumber
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1594-11 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7134 32.17 CAD 32.17 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0151 CD-AM-FAC-SPADINA HS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse FLAT SOC UNC - screws
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1601-3 08-18-2011 08-19-2011 LOWES #02640* 2.98 CAD 2.98 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 237ML DRYDEX SPACKLING
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1606-2 08-22-2011 08-23-2011 LOWES #02640* 46.31 CAD 46.31 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 5200 Home Supply Warehouse COVE BIT, 3/8 RADIUS -router bit
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1608-2 08-23-2011 08-24-2011 LOWES #02640* -46.31 CAD -46.31 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 5200 Home Supply Warehouse refund  - 3/8 inch router bit

389.99 CAD 389.99 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1588-8 08-10-2011 08-10-2011 TIGERDIRECT.CA 165.39 CAD 165.39 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING WW1060 HCTP PLANT ADMIN SUP 5964 Direct Marketing - Catalog Merchants PRINT CARTRIDGE

165.39 CAD 165.39 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1571-17 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 PIZZA PIZZA 111 65.33 CAD 65.33 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0014 AS-PS-CDE-METRO HALL 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau Food for program-Parents' night at the camp
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1580-5 08-02-2011 08-04-2011 TORONTO COMMUNITY NEWS 555.96 CAD 555.96 CAD 4414 ADVERTISING & PROMOTION AH0018 AS-PS-PUB-CEDAR RIDG 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing distribution of Cedar ridge program guide
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1580-6 08-02-2011 08-04-2011 TORONTO COMMUNITY NEWS 101.60 CAD 101.60 CAD 4414 ADVERTISING & PROMOTION AH0018 AS-PS-PUB-CEDAR RIDG 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing distribution of Cedar ridge program guide
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1610-6 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 PHILLIPS COPY CENTER 672.35 CAD 672.35 CAD 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY AH0014 AS-PS-CDE-METRO HALL 7338 Quick Copy, Reproduction, and Blueprinti printing of City Arts newsletter

1,395.24 CAD 1,395.24 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1594-12 08-13-2011 08-15-2011 GETTY DISTRIBUTION WHS 75.13 CAD 74.00 USD 2580 LABORATORY SUPPLIES AH0056 HS-MH-CLM-98 ATLANTI 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops book: House Paint 1900-1960

75.13 CAD 74.00 USD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1604-11 08-20-2011 08-22-2011 SAMMONS PRESTON CANADA 115.09 CAD 115.09 CAD 2860 ASSISTED DEVICES & OTHER AIDS D3K083 LAKESHR LDGE-PS-PS 5047 Laboratory/Medical/Dental/Ophthalmic Hos Heating pads
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1604-12 08-20-2011 08-22-2011 SAMMONS PRESTON CANADA 45.14 CAD 45.14 CAD 2860 ASSISTED DEVICES & OTHER AIDS D3K083 LAKESHR LDGE-PS-PS 5047 Laboratory/Medical/Dental/Ophthalmic Hos Parafin blocks
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1614-6 08-25-2011 08-29-2011 HUNT'S HEALTHCARE INC 296.00 CAD 296.00 CAD 2860 ASSISTED DEVICES & OTHER AIDS D3K083 LAKESHR LDGE-PS-PS 5047 Laboratory/Medical/Dental/Ophthalmic Hos Assisted Devices - Posey Positioning roll
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1615-4 08-30-2011 08-30-2011 SAMMONS PRESTON CANADA 77.91 CAD 77.91 CAD 2860 ASSISTED DEVICES & OTHER AIDS D3K083 LAKESHR LDGE-PS-PS 5047 Laboratory/Medical/Dental/Ophthalmic Hos Thermophore Maxheat Muff

534.14 CAD 534.14 CAD
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1585-4 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 ADI - T1 322.89 CAD 322.89 CAD 4439 CONTR SRV - S. GUARD SW0820 VICTORIA PARK TS OPE 6211 Securities - Brokers/Dealers flexidome-xtp

322.89 CAD 322.89 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-4 08-19-2011 08-19-2011 BELL EXPRESSVU 60.59 CAD 60.59 CAD 4441 CONTR SRV - CABLE TV P07689 HERON PARK-PGM SUPP 4899 Cable and Other Pay Television Services Satellite tv service - Youth Lounge
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-7 08-25-2011 08-29-2011 MERLINS PARTY BOUNCERS 423.75 CAD 423.75 CAD 4590 RENTAL - OTHER P07689 HERON PARK-PGM SUPP 7299 Other Services (Not Elsewhere Classified Rental of bouncer for Fun Day

484.34 CAD 484.34 CAD
PUBLIC HEALTH 1585-5 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 REGISTERED NURSES ASSO 446.35 CAD 446.35 CAD 4256 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - REGISTRATION FEES PH3515 IP/SAP 8641 Associations - Civic, Social, and Frater CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - REGISTRATION
PUBLIC HEALTH 1600-3 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00459 29.39 CAD 29.39 CAD 2790 PRESENTATION/PROMOTIONAL ITEMS PH3515 IP/SAP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PRESENTATION/PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
PUBLIC HEALTH 1601-5 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00019 29.39 CAD 29.39 CAD 2790 PRESENTATION/PROMOTIONAL ITEMS PH3515 IP/SAP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PRESENTATION/PROMOTIONAL ITEMS

505.13 CAD 505.13 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-6 08-03-2011 08-09-2011 ACAPULCO POOLS 593.57 CAD 593.57 CAD 2499 OTHER CHEMICALS P06876 N-CTRL-OPERATIONS 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies pool chemicals: cleaner
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-13 08-20-2011 08-22-2011 BEST BUY CANADA #926 22.59 CAD 22.59 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING P06876 N-CTRL-OPERATIONS 5732 Electronic Sales home charger for Blackberry
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-3 08-23-2011 08-26-2011 ROY TURK INDUSTRIAL SA 118.40 CAD 118.40 CAD 3025 M & E - JANITORIAL P07704 MITCHELL FIELD-OPERA 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi floor scrubber repair
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-8 08-26-2011 08-29-2011 RILEY MANUFACTURING 456.86 CAD 456.86 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P07697 CUMMER COMPLEX-OPERA 5967 Direct Marketing - Inbound Telemarketing safety bumper pads for arena glass
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1618-8 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 ROY TURK INDUSTRIAL SA 299.45 CAD 299.45 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P06686 EDITHVALE CC-OPERATI 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi foam hand soap

1,490.87 CAD 1,490.87 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1571-18 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 CANTWELL CULLEN   COMP 117.78 CAD 117.78 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment DETSUCH CONNECTOR PINS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1580-7 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 BRADFORD RENTAL SALES 844.11 CAD 844.11 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 7394 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, F TAHOE BATTERIES
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1585-7 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 LAWSON PRODUCTS INC 245.98 CAD 245.98 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi SHRINK TUBE
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1592-6 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 PREMIER FARNEL00000018 31.93 CAD 31.93 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment PLUG & SOCKET, CONN RECEPTACLE
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1592-7 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 PREMIER FARNEL00000018 33.21 CAD 33.21 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment RECTIFIER DIODES
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1596-1 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 BRADFORD RENTAL SALES 495.63 CAD 495.63 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 7394 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, F SAFETY HARNESS EQUIP
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1601-6 08-18-2011 08-19-2011 KENT AUTOMOTIVE 1,001.25 CAD 1,001.25 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi COPPER PIN, DEUTSCH CNTR
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1608-3 08-23-2011 08-24-2011 CANTWELL CULLEN   COMP 424.56 CAD 424.56 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment DEUTSCH CONNECTORS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1608-4 08-23-2011 08-24-2011 CANTWELL CULLEN   COMP 332.67 CAD 332.67 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment DEUTSCH PINS & SOCKETS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1611-4 08-25-2011 08-26-2011 PREMIER FARNEL00000018 740.56 CAD 740.56 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment HIGH CURRENT RELAYS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1614-9 08-25-2011 08-29-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7129 45.09 CAD 45.09 CAD 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse LEV DUPLEX R

4,312.77 CAD 4,312.77 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-7 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 NORTH YORK FARMERS/ 287.68 CAD 287.68 CAD 2620 ANIMAL CARE SUPPLIES P00155 TOR ISLANDS-TURF&HOR 5251 Hardware Stores farm supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-8 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 HH GOODE AND SON 1987 874.18 CAD 874.18 CAD 2620 ANIMAL CARE SUPPLIES P00155 TOR ISLANDS-TURF&HOR 5995 Pet Shops - Pet Food and Supplies farm supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-5 08-24-2011 08-26-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00600 41.75 CAD 41.75 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00155 TOR ISLANDS-TURF&HOR 5200 Home Supply Warehouse tire tubes

1,203.61 CAD 1,203.61 CAD
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-8 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 BLINDS TO GO #35 6.78 CAD 6.78 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P07668 ALDERWOOD POOL-PGM S 5714 Drapery, Upholstery, and Window Covering vertical blinds part
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-7 08-18-2011 08-19-2011 STAPLES STORE #11 31.58 CAD 31.58 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P07668 ALDERWOOD POOL-PGM S 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St hole punch , crate, cutter
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-6 08-25-2011 08-26-2011 PHARMX REXALL DRUG STO 12.59 CAD 12.59 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P07668 ALDERWOOD POOL-PGM S 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies swim diapers

50.95 CAD 50.95 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-19 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 339.97 CAD 339.97 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2X6X92 5/8"
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-8 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 44.02 CAD 44.02 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse B/OX 3/8"
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-9 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00459 29.36 CAD 29.36 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Rechargable 9V batteries
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-7 08-25-2011 08-26-2011 BUSY BEE 122.02 CAD 122.02 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 5251 Hardware Stores belts, knee pads

535.37 CAD 535.37 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1588-9 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 PRIME TAXI FLEET SERVI 14.00 CAD 14.00 CAD 4820 BUSINESS MEETING EXPENSES AH0052 HS-MH-BOA-METRO HALL 4121 Limousines and Taxicabs meeting re Heritage trail

14.00 CAD 14.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-10 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 146.29 CAD 146.29 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00554 S-WEST 1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse accessory for compressor
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-8 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 PARLIAMENT BUILDING SU 106.34 CAD 106.34 CAD 2780 CONCRETE P00554 S-WEST 1-TURF&HORT 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores cement for signs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-10 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 CUSTOM DOOR   LOCK SER 958.24 CAD 958.24 CAD 4407 CONTRACTED SERVICES - BUILDINGS P12858 BEACHWTRFRTMAINT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores repair doors hinges
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-14 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 CUSTOM DOOR   LOCK SER 223.74 CAD 223.74 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P12858 BEACHWTRFRTMAINT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-9 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 CUSTOM DOOR   LOCK SER 127.69 CAD 127.69 CAD 4407 CONTRACTED SERVICES - BUILDINGS P00554 S-WEST 1-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores Emergency lock repairs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1618-9 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 CUSTOM DOOR   LOCK SER 974.23 CAD 974.23 CAD 4407 CONTRACTED SERVICES - BUILDINGS P12858 BEACHWTRFRTMAINT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores repair Best locks/dead bolts

2,536.53 CAD 2,536.53 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1608-5 08-22-2011 08-24-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 3.94 CAD 3.94 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0154 CD-AM-FAC-FORT YORK 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PACK TAPE-1 roll of clear packing tape

3.94 CAD 3.94 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-15 08-18-2011 08-22-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 51.82 CAD 51.82 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00415 N-WEST3-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ASPH. REPAIR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-6 08-23-2011 08-24-2011 SHERIDAN NURSERIES 121.99 CAD 121.99 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00415 N-WEST3-TURF&HORT 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores plant material

173.81 CAD 173.81 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1571-20 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7157 115.18 CAD 115.18 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 5200 Home Supply Warehouse RIVER STONE and weedblock joint sand.
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1595-2 08-15-2011 08-16-2011 RUSSELL FOOD EQUIPMENT 72.00 CAD 72.00 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class over mitts, aluminum pans for kitchen
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1596-2 08-15-2011 08-17-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 261.56 CAD 261.56 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 5200 Home Supply Warehouse plastic containers, mop, kettles ( kitchen )
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1608-7 08-22-2011 08-24-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 197.75 CAD 197.75 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PERMABROWN jointing sand
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1608-8 08-23-2011 08-24-2011 FOOD BASICS #928 186.59 CAD 186.59 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets baking supplies for tearoom
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1610-10 08-23-2011 08-25-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7157 40.61 CAD 40.61 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 5200 Home Supply Warehouse RIVER STONE

873.69 CAD 873.69 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1589-9 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 112.82 CAD 112.82 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES B46752 OPS - DISTRICT 3 5200 Home Supply Warehouse CO PLUG IN

112.82 CAD 112.82 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-2 08-03-2011 08-05-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7078 40.61 CAD 40.61 CAD 4417 PEST CONTROL P10908 NY SKI CTR-OPS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WASP/HORNET

40.61 CAD 40.61 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1615-5 08-29-2011 08-30-2011 TELUS MOBILITY #8210 61.01 CAD 61.01 CAD 3020 M & E - COMMUNICATIONS P00038 E-FIELD SERV. 1-PRGM 4814 Telecommunication Service Including Loca cellphone charger & case

61.01 CAD 61.01 CAD
311 TORONTO 1618-10 08-29-2011 08-31-2011 WESTJET 358.75 CAD 358.75 CAD 4253 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - AIR/RAIL/BUS TRAV TO9301 PROGRAM ADMIN 4511 Air Carriers, Airlines - Not Elsewhere C base fare-238.00,Air transp.tax-12.10,nav tax$15

358.75 CAD 358.75 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-11 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 GREEN TRACTORS INC.-PO 320.02 CAD 320.02 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class bed knives and screws
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-8 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 NATIONAL HOSE AND EQUI 171.06 CAD 171.06 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class hydraulic hose
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-3 08-15-2011 08-17-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7001 58.62 CAD 58.62 CAD 2775 ASPHALT P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ASPH. REPAIR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1606-3 08-22-2011 08-23-2011 GREEN TRACTORS INC.-PO 80.85 CAD 80.85 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class parts manuel
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-11 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 TURF CARE 300.83 CAD 300.83 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores surge board, fuse
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-10 08-25-2011 08-29-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7001 173.65 CAD 173.65 CAD 2775 ASPHALT P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ASPH. REPAIR

1,105.03 CAD 1,105.03 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-21 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 362.76 CAD 362.76 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SANDPAPER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-22 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 7.33 CAD 7.33 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse CHUCK KEY
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-8 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 ERNEST BOYLES AND SONS 164.81 CAD 164.81 CAD 2620 ANIMAL CARE SUPPLIES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 4225 Public Warehousing - Farm Products, Refr de-horner, weaning rings
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-6 08-04-2011 08-08-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 103.04 CAD 103.04 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse LOG SPLITR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-7 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 ROYAL HM HWRE #1274-8 33.88 CAD 33.88 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5251 Hardware Stores drill bit, drill attachment
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-8 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 420.83 CAD 420.83 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2X4X8 SPF
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-9 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 R.A. BUTLERS APPLIANCE 53.56 CAD 53.56 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S stove element
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-13 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 29.41 CAD 29.41 CAD 2531 LUMBER P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2X4X10 SPF
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-11 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 31.11 CAD 31.11 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 1" GALV TEE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-12 08-18-2011 08-19-2011 PICKERING NURSERIES IN 150.00 CAD 150.00 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores roses
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-16 08-18-2011 08-22-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 54.22 CAD 54.22 CAD 2531 LUMBER P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 4X8-3/4 SPRU
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-17 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 JACOBS HARDWARE 151.09 CAD 151.09 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5251 Hardware Stores washers, soaker hose
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-18 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 ROTBLOTT'S DISCOUNT WH 83.81 CAD 83.81 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5251 Hardware Stores paint & supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-9 08-22-2011 08-24-2011 RONA # 55140 45.19 CAD 45.19 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5251 Hardware Stores work light
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-8 08-25-2011 08-26-2011 NOFRILLS COSIMO'S #347 26.90 CAD 26.90 CAD 2620 ANIMAL CARE SUPPLIES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets apple juice, pizza dough
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-9 08-25-2011 08-26-2011 ROYAL HM HWRE #1274-8 22.19 CAD 22.19 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5251 Hardware Stores extension cord, ceiling fan
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1618-11 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 EAST END GARDEN CENTRE 101.53 CAD 101.53 CAD 2531 LUMBER P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores kindling

1,841.66 CAD 1,841.66 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1589-10 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 STAPLES 426 35.56 CAD 35.56 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St Office Supplies, Bristol Board etc.
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1594-14 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 PARTY PACKAGERS (WILLI 102.60 CAD 102.60 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store Resident Party Supplies
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1594-15 08-13-2011 08-15-2011 CANADIAN LA 117.02 CAD 117.02 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5311 Department Stores Volunteer recognition pins
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1595-3 08-15-2011 08-16-2011 BROUGHTON'S 51.58 CAD 51.58 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 5942 Book Stores Palms for Palm Sunday for Residents
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1596-4 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 COSTCO.CA   *ONLINE 395.49 CAD 395.49 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES D3Z011 REGIONAL SVC-PGM ADM 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise Umberella For Resident Garden

702.25 CAD 702.25 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-4 08-17-2011 08-18-2011 VALLEYVIEW GARDENS HK 374.40 CAD 374.40 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00113 ALLAN GDNS CONS-PLAN 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores plant material for city hall

374.40 CAD 374.40 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-23 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 FORTINO'S 112.15 CAD 112.15 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-24 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 WAL-MART # 3105 191.91 CAD 191.91 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 5310 Discount Stores
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-3 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 FORTINO'S 63.69 CAD 63.69 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-4 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 FORTINO'S 255.52 CAD 255.52 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-9 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 FORTINO'S 194.54 CAD 194.54 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-12 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 FORTINO'S 4.99 CAD 4.99 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-9 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 FORTINO'S 172.51 CAD 172.51 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-10 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 MAPLE LODGE FARMS LTD- 82.80 CAD 82.80 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-11 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 SCOOTERS ROLLER PALACE 978.94 CAD 978.94 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 5941 Sporting Goods Stores
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-12 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 SPORT CHEK YORKDALE # 45.18 CAD 45.18 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 5941 Sporting Goods Stores
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-16 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00019 42.33 CAD 42.33 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 5200 Home Supply Warehouse

2,144.56 CAD 2,144.56 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1580-9 08-04-2011 08-04-2011 ULINE 59.98 CAD 59.98 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES B46754 OPS - DISTRICT 5 5964 Direct Marketing - Catalog Merchants FREIGHT

59.98 CAD 59.98 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1610-12 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 3.00 CAD 3.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Meeting w/ external clients
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ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1610-13 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 3.00 CAD 3.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Meeting w/ external clients
6.00 CAD 6.00 CAD

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1615-6 08-26-2011 08-30-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00119 68.44 CAD 68.44 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 5200 Home Supply Warehouse plumbing supplies
68.44 CAD 68.44 CAD

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1571-25 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 MICROSOFT SERVICES 333.35 CAD 333.35 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING B22060 PROG MANAG & ADMIN 4816 Computer Network/Information Services PRO IT SUPPORT
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1575-1 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 LNR*LUNARPAGES WEBHOST 427.39 CAD 431.97 USD 4995 OTHER EXPENSES B22063 LEVEL 3 PARAMEDIC UP 4816 Computer Network/Information Services TEMS EDUCATION WEBSITE

760.74 CAD 333.35 CAD
431.97 USD

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1571-26 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 PIZZA PIZZA 033 58.56 CAD 58.56 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau Food for campers plus delivery charge
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1592-13 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 NATIVE CANADIAN CENTRE 375.00 CAD 375.00 CAD 4102 ENTERTAINER AND BAND FEES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser performances for campers
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1594-17 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 PIZZA PIZZA 033 53.37 CAD 53.37 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau food for campers
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1604-19 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 PIZZA PIZZA 033 44.53 CAD 44.53 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau food for campers

531.46 CAD 531.46 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-14 08-10-2011 08-12-2011 BAJWA TAXI 17.25 CAD 17.25 CAD 4220 BUSINESS TRAV - GROUND TRANSPORTATION P12849 STAFF SUPPORT - NY 4121 Limousines and Taxicabs trnsprtion fr NYCC to Esther Shrne stdm-play it fa
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-5 08-17-2011 08-18-2011 LOBLAWS #1010 32.96 CAD 32.96 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12849 STAFF SUPPORT - NY 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets 15 bags of ice- as part of heat alert plan

50.21 CAD 50.21 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-5 08-03-2011 08-05-2011 VALLEYVIEW GARDENS HK 693.59 CAD 693.59 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P11563 DRIFTWD-SPORTS 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores plant materials
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-20 08-18-2011 08-22-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00600 18.06 CAD 18.06 CAD 2790 PRESENTATION/PROMOTIONAL ITEMS P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse garden materials

711.65 CAD 711.65 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-13 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 RCSS 1077 66.22 CAD 66.22 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13262 SUM CAMP-DR TIMBRELL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets cooking supplies for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-11 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 ONTARIO SCIENCE CENTRE 315.20 CAD 315.20 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P13262 SUM CAMP-DR TIMBRELL 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits admissions - summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-12 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 ONTARIO SCIENCE CENTRE 8.00 CAD 8.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P13262 SUM CAMP-DR TIMBRELL 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits admissions - summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-5 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 RCSS 1077 116.93 CAD 116.93 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13262 SUM CAMP-DR TIMBRELL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets cooking supplies for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-6 08-17-2011 08-18-2011 DOLLAR GIANT #40100 67.85 CAD 67.85 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13262 SUM CAMP-DR TIMBRELL 5331 Variety Stores camp arts & craft supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-14 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 MEDTECH WRISTBANDS 419.23 CAD 419.23 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05993 FLEMINGDON CC-PGM SU 5099 Durable Goods Not Elsewhere Classified wrist bands for playground admittance

993.43 CAD 993.43 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-6 08-03-2011 08-05-2011 YOUR DOLLAR STORE WITH 84.81 CAD 84.81 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13254 SUMMERCAMP-CRRANHALL 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store Prizes for camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-7 08-03-2011 08-05-2011 WAL-MART #3635 33.89 CAD 33.89 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13254 SUMMERCAMP-CRRANHALL 5310 Discount Stores supplies for camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-8 08-03-2011 08-05-2011 WAL-MART # 3111 66.21 CAD 66.21 CAD 2670 UNIFORMS P13254 SUMMERCAMP-CRRANHALL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets craft supplies for camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-9 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 STAPLES STORE #32 16.91 CAD 16.91 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13254 SUMMERCAMP-CRRANHALL 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St Labels for camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-10 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 CINEPLEX  7253     QPS 64.93 CAD 64.93 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P13254 SUMMERCAMP-CRRANHALL 7832 Motion Picture Theaters Admission fees - summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-11 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 TORONTO ZOO-ADMISSIONS 410.50 CAD 410.50 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P13254 SUMMERCAMP-CRRANHALL 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo Admission fees - summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-10 08-06-2011 08-09-2011 PAYLESSPARTYPLACE 9.02 CAD 9.02 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13254 SUMMERCAMP-CRRANHALL 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops facepaint
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-15 08-10-2011 08-12-2011 WAL-MART # 3111 31.50 CAD 31.50 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13254 SUMMERCAMP-CRRANHALL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Craft supplies for camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-7 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 PARTY PACKAGERS (WILLI 164.66 CAD 164.66 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13254 SUMMERCAMP-CRRANHALL 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store Supplies for Area Day
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-8 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 YOUR DOLLAR STORE WITH 46.39 CAD 46.39 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13254 SUMMERCAMP-CRRANHALL 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store Supplies for Area Day
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-9 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 SHOPPERSDRUGMART0856 6.63 CAD 6.63 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13254 SUMMERCAMP-CRRANHALL 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies supplies for camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-10 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 WAL-MART # 3111 56.53 CAD 56.53 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13254 SUMMERCAMP-CRRANHALL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Freezies for Area Day
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-13 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 PARTY PACKAGERS (WILLI 226.01 CAD 226.01 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13254 SUMMERCAMP-CRRANHALL 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store Prizes/Supplies for Area Day

1,217.99 CAD 1,217.99 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-10 08-23-2011 08-24-2011 MARCHANT'S SCHOOL SPOR 150.81 CAD 150.81 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P11226 DON MNTGMRY-SPORTS 5941 Sporting Goods Stores volleyballs

150.81 CAD 150.81 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1592-16 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 EXN'FLEX CANADA 710.00 CAD 710.00 CAD 2860 ASSISTED DEVICES & OTHER AIDS D3L083 WESBURN-PS-PS 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class Assistive devices
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1606-4 08-11-2011 08-23-2011 MCKEE-HORRIGAN 749.19 CAD 749.19 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3L083 WESBURN-PS-PS 1799 Contractors, Special Trade - Not Elsewhe Service Call to dock

1,459.19 CAD 1,459.19 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-11 08-17-2011 08-18-2011 TEX EURO INDUSTRIAL SA 21.96 CAD 21.96 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 5300 Wholesale Clubs soap, brush, air freshener
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-14 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 33.19 CAD 33.19 CAD 2181 PARTS - VEHICLES P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse auto goop, repair seat
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-21 08-18-2011 08-22-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 115.20 CAD 115.20 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P07647 HUMBER VALLEY-OPERAT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse TAPE FG 65FT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-11 08-22-2011 08-24-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 15.00 CAD 15.00 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse CAUTION TAPE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-15 08-23-2011 08-25-2011 PARTSOURCE STORE # 760 119.76 CAD 119.76 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores diesel oil
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-16 08-23-2011 08-25-2011 WASTE MANAGEMENT-(SW) 391.50 CAD 391.50 CAD 4440 CONTRACTED SERVICES - WASTE DISPOSAL P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas waste container rental
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-17 08-23-2011 08-25-2011 WASTE MANAGEMENT-(SW) 141.25 CAD 141.25 CAD 4440 CONTRACTED SERVICES - WASTE DISPOSAL P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas waste container rental
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-10 08-25-2011 08-26-2011 KOOY BROS LAWN 61.01 CAD 61.01 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores oil filter, chainsaw chain, chain oil
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-11 08-26-2011 08-29-2011 KOOY BROS LAWN 27.01 CAD 27.01 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores chain saw blades, chains
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1615-7 08-29-2011 08-30-2011 TURF CARE 272.95 CAD 272.95 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores oil filters, belts

1,198.83 CAD 1,198.83 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1581-12 08-03-2011 08-05-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 11.93 CAD 11.93 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0023 CD-AM-FAC-TODMORDEN 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WIRE
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1594-18 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 6.77 CAD 6.77 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0023 CD-AM-FAC-TODMORDEN 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 16G WIRE - fence wire
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1594-19 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 58.62 CAD 58.62 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0023 CD-AM-FAC-TODMORDEN 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ASPH. REPAIR
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1596-6 08-15-2011 08-17-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 58.62 CAD 58.62 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ASPH. REPAIR
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1601-15 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 46.18 CAD 46.18 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 5200 Home Supply Warehouse R14 3.5"X15 - insulation
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1601-16 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7107 13.55 CAD 13.55 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 5200 Home Supply Warehouse LOWDUST 5.5K - drywall mud
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1601-17 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 HOMESTEAD HOUSE COUNTR 74.25 CAD 74.25 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores paint
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1604-22 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7107 13.55 CAD 13.55 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 5200 Home Supply Warehouse LOWDUST 5.5K - drywall mud
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1608-12 08-22-2011 08-24-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 28.08 CAD 28.08 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 5200 Home Supply Warehouse EXP ROLLER - paint supplies
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1614-12 08-25-2011 08-29-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 58.34 CAD 58.34 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WALL BASE 4" - baseboard

369.89 CAD 369.89 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-10 08-04-2011 08-08-2011 WAL-MART #3186 218.08 CAD 218.08 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04111 SCAR VILLAGE RC-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets T-shirts for carnival day
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-11 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 LOBLAW SUPERMARKET #10 92.32 CAD 92.32 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04111 SCAR VILLAGE RC-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for carnival
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-12 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 SOBEYS #657        QPS 13.54 CAD 13.54 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04111 SCAR VILLAGE RC-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets borax for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-13 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 PAYPAL *T SHIRT CA 537.61 CAD 537.61 CAD 2670 UNIFORMS P04111 SCAR VILLAGE RC-SUMR 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl T-shirts for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-12 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 PARTY PACKAGERS (WILLI 221.98 CAD 221.98 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04111 SCAR VILLAGE RC-SUMR 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store prizes for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-13 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 WAL-MART #3635 172.31 CAD 172.31 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04111 SCAR VILLAGE RC-SUMR 5310 Discount Stores supplies for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-18 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 WAL-MART #3001 18.15 CAD 18.15 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04111 SCAR VILLAGE RC-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-23 08-18-2011 08-22-2011 WAL-MART # 3113 18.48 CAD 18.48 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04111 SCAR VILLAGE RC-SUMR 5310 Discount Stores supplies for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-24 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 FOOD BASIC #653 37.97 CAD 37.97 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04111 SCAR VILLAGE RC-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-11 08-05-2011 08-26-2011 AIRBOUNCE AMUSEMENTS(S 598.90 CAD 598.90 CAD 4590 RENTAL - OTHER P04111 SCAR VILLAGE RC-SUMR 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo Rental of bouncy castle for camp

1,929.34 CAD 1,929.34 CAD
PUBLIC HEALTH 1584-14 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 ISC 2 85.85 CAD 85.00 USD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES PH1051 INFO TECHNOLOGY 8299 Educational Services MEMBERSHIP FEES

85.85 CAD 85.00 USD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-27 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 WAL-MART # 5742 181.01 CAD 181.01 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for kids summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-28 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 MONTGOMERY'S INN 110.76 CAD 110.76 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 7299 Other Services (Not Elsewhere Classified admissions-montogmergys inn-summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-29 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 PLAYDIUM 1,999.29 CAD 1,999.29 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 7994 Video Game Arcades/Establishments admissions-playdium-summer camps
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-10 07-06-2011 08-04-2011 PIZZA PIZZA /CALL CENT 261.54 CAD 261.54 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants pizza lunch
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-11 07-13-2011 08-04-2011 PIZZA PIZZA /CALL CENT 255.72 CAD 255.72 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants pizza lunch
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-15 08-04-2011 08-08-2011 THE MAIN EVENT FUN GAM 1,538.92 CAD 1,538.92 CAD 4590 RENTAL - OTHER P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi dunk tank,bouncy castle,cotton candy machine-renta
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-11 08-05-2011 08-09-2011 PIZZA PIZZA /CALL CENT 321.49 CAD 321.49 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants pizza lunch
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-14 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 WAL-MART # 3031 367.33 CAD 367.33 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 5310 Discount Stores food,cleaning supplies, etc: camp supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-20 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 PLAYDIUM 290.22 CAD 290.22 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 7994 Video Game Arcades/Establishments hst undercharged
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1595-4 08-10-2011 08-16-2011 PIZZA PIZZA /CALL CENT 268.88 CAD 268.88 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants pizza lunch
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1595-5 08-14-2011 08-16-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00197 45.58 CAD 45.58 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse camp supplies: compas, rope, twine
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1595-6 08-14-2011 08-16-2011 WAL-MART # 5742 355.81 CAD 355.81 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food & craft supplies: camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-7 08-15-2011 08-17-2011 WAL-MART # 5742 65.22 CAD 65.22 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets camp supplies: drinks
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-25 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 CHICOPEE TUBE PARK 1,680.08 CAD 1,680.08 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo trip admissions
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-26 08-20-2011 08-22-2011 WAL-MART # 5742 20.95 CAD 20.95 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets wipes & stickers: camp supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1606-5 08-17-2011 08-23-2011 PIZZA PIZZA /CALL CENT 276.74 CAD 276.74 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants pizza lunch

8,039.54 CAD 8,039.54 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-13 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 NOFRILLS LAROSA'S 3920 48.48 CAD 48.48 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04638 BRDLANDS CC-SUMR CAM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets snacks & rec supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-16 08-04-2011 08-08-2011 PAYPAL *TERRISEGAL 200.00 CAD 200.00 CAD 4102 ENTERTAINER AND BAND FEES P04638 BRDLANDS CC-SUMR CAM 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl drumming workshop
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-15 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 NOFRILLS LAROSA'S 3920 64.88 CAD 64.88 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04638 BRDLANDS CC-SUMR CAM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets snacks & baking supplie
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-16 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 ONTARIO SCIENCE CENTRE 233.60 CAD 233.60 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04638 BRDLANDS CC-SUMR CAM 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits admission - sumemr camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-13 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 METRO #475 37.11 CAD 37.11 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04638 BRDLANDS CC-SUMR CAM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets baking supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-21 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 DOLLAR GIANT #40100 88.99 CAD 88.99 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04638 BRDLANDS CC-SUMR CAM 5331 Variety Stores rec supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-22 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 ONTARIO SCIENCE CENTRE 215.20 CAD 215.20 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04638 BRDLANDS CC-SUMR CAM 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits admission - sumemr camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-8 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 THORNCLIFFE BOWLERAMA. 174.60 CAD 174.60 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04638 BRDLANDS CC-SUMR CAM 7933 Bowling Alleys admission - summer camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-19 08-18-2011 08-19-2011 NEWTONBROOK BOWLERAMA 185.16 CAD 185.16 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04638 BRDLANDS CC-SUMR CAM 7933 Bowling Alleys admission - summer camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-27 08-18-2011 08-22-2011 WAL-MART #3159 42.27 CAD 42.27 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04308 BRDLANDS CC-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets totes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-28 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 FOOD BASICS #629 20.02 CAD 20.02 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04638 BRDLANDS CC-SUMR CAM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food supplies for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-18 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 ONTARIO SCIENCE CENTRE 25.60 CAD 25.60 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04638 BRDLANDS CC-SUMR CAM 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits admission - summer camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-19 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 ONTARIO SCIENCE CENTRE -69.60 CAD -69.60 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04638 BRDLANDS CC-SUMR CAM 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits refund

1,266.31 CAD 1,266.31 CAD
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1571-30 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 CAR PARK LOT 117 11.50 CAD 11.50 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) GV0019 PROTOCOL 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking cost-Protocol Diplomacy Forum

11.50 CAD 11.50 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-17 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 LOBLAWS 155.1 443.81 CAD 443.81 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P00108 HIGH PK-PLANT DISPLA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets refreshments for volunteer event

443.81 CAD 443.81 CAD
PUBLIC HEALTH 1615-8 08-26-2011 08-30-2011 ZELLERS #223 28.23 CAD 28.23 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES PH3640 OTS TCAN 5310 Discount Stores STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES

28.23 CAD 28.23 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1595-7 08-12-2011 08-16-2011 RIZVI ELECTRONICS 180.00 CAD 180.00 CAD 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 5732 Electronic Sales dvd  player for programs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1595-8 08-12-2011 08-16-2011 RIZVI ELECTRONICS 49.09 CAD 49.09 CAD 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 5732 Electronic Sales a/v accs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1595-9 08-12-2011 08-16-2011 RIZVI ELECTRONICS 19.20 CAD 19.20 CAD 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 5732 Electronic Sales a/v tape

248.29 CAD 248.29 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-31 07-27-2011 08-01-2011 REPTILIA 224.93 CAD 224.93 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04899 WALLACE EMERSON-SUMR 5971 Art Dealers and Galleries trip admission
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-12 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 PRICE CHOPPER #7768QPS 69.54 CAD 69.54 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04899 WALLACE EMERSON-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets camp snacks & baking goods
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-17 08-04-2011 08-08-2011 PLAYTIME BOWL INC 518.50 CAD 518.50 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04899 WALLACE EMERSON-SUMR 7933 Bowling Alleys camp trip - admission to bowling
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-18 08-04-2011 08-08-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 56.49 CAD 56.49 CAD 3099 GENERAL EQUIPMENT P04899 WALLACE EMERSON-SUMR 5200 Home Supply Warehouse electric pump to blow up toys & balls
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-17 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 FAMOUS PLAYER #7400QPS 656.75 CAD 656.75 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04899 WALLACE EMERSON-SUMR 7832 Motion Picture Theaters admission - camp field trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-14 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 PRICE CHOPPER #7768QPS 66.65 CAD 66.65 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04899 WALLACE EMERSON-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets camp snacks & baking goods
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-29 08-18-2011 08-22-2011 PLAYTIME BOWL INC 612.00 CAD 612.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04899 WALLACE EMERSON-SUMR 7933 Bowling Alleys admission - bowling trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-20 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 PRICE CHOPPER #7768QPS 131.48 CAD 131.48 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04899 WALLACE EMERSON-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets camp snacks & baking goods

2,336.34 CAD 2,336.34 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1614-13 08-26-2011 08-29-2011 EB *BRAZIL FORUM-TORON 80.12 CAD 80.12 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES ED0057 BUS DEV-OTHER SECTOR 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi Event ticket
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1614-14 08-26-2011 08-29-2011 EB *CANADIAN INTERNATI 75.00 CAD 75.00 CAD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES ED0057 BUS DEV-OTHER SECTOR 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi Membership fee

155.12 CAD 155.12 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-13 08-02-2011 08-04-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 26.83 CAD 26.83 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P11686 MATTY ECKLER-SOC PGM 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SANDPAPER for woodworking
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-19 08-03-2011 08-08-2011 SOFTBALL ONTARIO 21.00 CAD 21.00 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS P13181 INSTSPRT-TEY - WOMEN 8299 Educational Services rule book for women softball league
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-20 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 STAPLES STORE #286 19.78 CAD 19.78 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P10447 MATTY ECKLER-PGM SUP 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St envelopes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-18 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 STARKMAN SURGICAL SUPP 49.49 CAD 49.49 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04889 MATTY ECKLER-SUMR CA 8071 Dental and Medical Laboratories gypsona cast bandage for pottery camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-18 08-10-2011 08-12-2011 ONTARIO PLACE CORP 139.32 CAD 139.32 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04889 MATTY ECKLER-SUMR CA 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas admissions - summer camp field trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-19 08-10-2011 08-12-2011 ONTARIO PLACE CORP 71.34 CAD 71.34 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04889 MATTY ECKLER-SUMR CA 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas admissions - summer camp field trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-9 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 FOOD BASICS #875 15.28 CAD 15.28 CAD 2750 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13181 INSTSPRT-TEY - WOMEN 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food supplies- girls sports camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-14 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 ABSOLUTE DOLLAR 24.07 CAD 24.07 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13181 INSTSPRT-TEY - WOMEN 5310 Discount Stores wooden boxes - girls sports camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-15 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 ZELLERS #210 27.09 CAD 27.09 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04889 MATTY ECKLER-SUMR CA 5310 Discount Stores magic craft & experiment-summer fun camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-13 08-22-2011 08-24-2011 STARKMAN SURGICAL SUPP 111.42 CAD 111.42 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04889 MATTY ECKLER-SUMR CA 8071 Dental and Medical Laboratories gypsona cast bandage for pottery camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1618-12 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 DAVE AND CHARLOTTE'S N 8.98 CAD 8.98 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P11758 MATTY ECKLER-SPORTS 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets soccer banquet
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1618-13 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 FOOD BASICS #875 124.32 CAD 124.32 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P11758 MATTY ECKLER-SPORTS 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets soccer banquet-food

638.92 CAD 638.92 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-15 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 ONEIDA EQUIPMENT LTD 248.53 CAD 248.53 CAD 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - MACHINERY AND EQUI P12136 ALNESS YD-FORESTRY-P 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin Chainsaw repairs

248.53 CAD 248.53 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1615-9 08-30-2011 08-30-2011 LEXMARK CANADA B2B 41.47 CAD 41.47 CAD 2650 COMPUTER AND PRINTER SUPPLIES AH0036 CD-RP-RES-METRO HALL 5111 Stationery, Office Supplies, Printing an photoconductor kit

41.47 CAD 41.47 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1575-2 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 STAPLES STORE #86 26.54 CAD 26.54 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P04936 JOHN ENGLISH CS-H CA 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St plastic drawer for swim awards
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1595-10 08-15-2011 08-16-2011 NOFRILLS TIM SUES 1352 37.68 CAD 37.68 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04878 ANNETTE CC-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-30 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 BEASLEY AMUSEMENTS LTD 612.00 CAD 612.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04878 ANNETTE CC-SUMR CAMP 7998 Aquariums, Dolphinariums, Seaquariums Centreville admission
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-31 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 BEASLEY AMUSEMENTS LTD 17.00 CAD 17.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04878 ANNETTE CC-SUMR CAMP 7998 Aquariums, Dolphinariums, Seaquariums Centreville admission

693.22 CAD 693.22 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1575-3 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 PACART 848.35 CAD 848.35 CAD 4416 TRANSFER, HAULAGE AND STORAGE AH0126 AS-PS-EXH-MKT GALL 4789 Transportation Services-Not Elsewhere Cl Storage fee for oversize paintings from City's art
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1575-4 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 PACART 497.91 CAD 497.91 CAD 4416 TRANSFER, HAULAGE AND STORAGE AH0126 AS-PS-EXH-MKT GALL 4789 Transportation Services-Not Elsewhere Cl Return delivery of art
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1581-14 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 LARSON JUHL #1 768.60 CAD 768.60 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES AH0126 AS-PS-EXH-MKT GALL 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops mat board for framing art and exhibit items
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1585-13 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 YORK U-GENERAL ACCOUNT 100.00 CAD 100.00 CAD 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY AH0126 AS-PS-EXH-MKT GALL 8220 Colleges, Universities, Professional Sch photo reproductions for Market Gallery exhibit
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1588-19 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 FRONT PRINT 45.20 CAD 45.20 CAD 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY AH0126 AS-PS-EXH-MKT GALL 5044 Office, Photographic, Photocopy, and Mic photo reproductions for Market Gallery exhibit
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1606-6 08-22-2011 08-23-2011 PACART 292.11 CAD 292.11 CAD 4416 TRANSFER, HAULAGE AND STORAGE AH0126 AS-PS-EXH-MKT GALL 4789 Transportation Services-Not Elsewhere Cl delivery of City art Market Gallery to City Hall
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1611-13 08-24-2011 08-26-2011 T R L 203.97 CAD 203.97 CAD 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY AH0126 AS-PS-EXH-MKT GALL 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas photo reproductions for Market Gallery exhibit

2,756.14 CAD 2,756.14 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-15 08-03-2011 08-05-2011 ROGERS VIDEO  363 16.95 CAD 16.95 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05093 ELMBANK CC-SUMR CAMP 7841 Video Tape Rental Stores video rental
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-16 08-03-2011 08-05-2011 WAL-MART # 3740 124.59 CAD 124.59 CAD 2610 KITCHEN SUPPLIES P05093 ELMBANK CC-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets kitchen supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-21 08-04-2011 08-08-2011 CURRY'S MISSISSAUGA 218.40 CAD 218.40 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05093 ELMBANK CC-SUMR CAMP 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops art supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-22 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 SHOPPERSDRUGMART0857 11.00 CAD 11.00 CAD 4220 BUSINESS TRAV - GROUND TRANSPORTATION P05093 ELMBANK CC-SUMR CAMP 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies ttc ticlets fpr field trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-21 08-10-2011 08-12-2011 ROGERS VIDEO  363 10.17 CAD 10.17 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05093 ELMBANK CC-SUMR CAMP 7841 Video Tape Rental Stores video rental
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-22 08-10-2011 08-12-2011 WAL-MART # 3740 19.95 CAD 19.95 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05093 ELMBANK CC-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for group cooking session
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-15 08-26-2011 08-29-2011 GUEST SERVICE 607.00 CAD 607.00 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06776 ELMBANK-PGM SUPP 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo

1,008.06 CAD 1,008.06 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1575-5 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 LOBLAWS #029 11.98 CAD 11.98 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3B031 CASTLEVW WYCHWD-FN-O 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
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LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1581-17 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 XEROX CANADA LTD 922.70 CAD 922.70 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES D3B011 CASTLEVW WYCHWD-PA-O 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi xerographic Module for business office photocopier
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1618-14 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 WATERMAKER INC 200.00 CAD 200.00 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER D3B031 CASTLEVW WYCHWD-FN-O 4900 Utilities - Electric, Gas, Sanitary, Wat Water Cooler Repairs
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1618-15 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 WATERMAKER INC 128.21 CAD 128.21 CAD 4407 CONTRACTED SERVICES - BUILDINGS D3B031 CASTLEVW WYCHWD-FN-O 4900 Utilities - Electric, Gas, Sanitary, Wat Water Cooler Repairs

1,262.89 CAD 1,262.89 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-32 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 FASTENAL COMPANY ONT03 12.35 CAD 12.35 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores bolts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-14 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 DRIVE PRODUCTS 14.62 CAD 14.62 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00038 E-FIELD SERV. 1-PRGM 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class switches
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-15 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 DRIVE PRODUCTS 177.98 CAD 177.98 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class lights
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-23 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 47.43 CAD 47.43 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores cleaners
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-24 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 FASTENAL COMPANY ONT03 58.74 CAD 58.74 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores bolts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1595-11 08-08-2011 08-16-2011 DTC INDUSTRIAL SALES L 17.38 CAD 17.38 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi hose fitting
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1595-12 08-12-2011 08-16-2011 BRAD NEWMAN 28.93 CAD 28.93 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores hard grip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-10 08-15-2011 08-17-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 98.78 CAD 98.78 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores oils
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-16 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 99.35 CAD 99.35 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores oils
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-20 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 221.84 CAD 221.84 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores oils
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-21 08-18-2011 08-19-2011 VERMEER CANADA INC 49.88 CAD 49.88 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00038 E-FIELD SERV. 1-PRGM 7394 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, F light
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-14 08-24-2011 08-26-2011 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 195.37 CAD 195.37 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores comp tester
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1615-10 08-25-2011 08-30-2011 DTC INDUSTRIAL SALES L 13.15 CAD 13.15 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi fittings
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1615-11 08-29-2011 08-30-2011 INTERLINE WHOLESALE HA 77.96 CAD 77.96 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies tools

1,113.76 CAD 1,113.76 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1580-14 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 GRAND   TOY # 1080 10.16 CAD 10.16 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING AH0030 CD-AM-PRS-METRO HALL 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St A pack of CD"s

10.16 CAD 10.16 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1571-33 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 PAINT DEPOT 151.48 CAD 151.48 CAD 2790 PRESENTATION/PROMOTIONAL ITEMS AH0007 AS-PR-PRS-NORTH YKCC 5251 Hardware Stores Painting equipment
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1589-16 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 PAINT DEPOT 116.14 CAD 116.14 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES AH0014 AS-PS-CDE-METRO HALL 5251 Hardware Stores paint supplies for Recipe for Community
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1600-17 08-17-2011 08-18-2011 PAINT DEPOT 17.16 CAD 17.16 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES AH0014 AS-PS-CDE-METRO HALL 5251 Hardware Stores paint supplies for Recipe for Community

284.78 CAD 284.78 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-18 08-03-2011 08-05-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7078 164.77 CAD 164.77 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P12857 TO URBAN FARM 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WIRE

164.77 CAD 164.77 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1588-20 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 CANADIAN CARD SYSTEMS 96.05 CAD 96.05 CAD 2820 MEDICAL & DENTAL SUPPLIES D3F144 7 OAKS-NS-NA 7338 Quick Copy, Reproduction, and Blueprinti Nursing Supplies - Patient Blue Card
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1592-23 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 DYNAMEX EXPRESS 158.40 CAD 158.40 CAD 4815 COURIER SERVICES D3F011 7 OAKS-PA-OA 4215 Courier Services - Air & Ground, Freight Inv. #593716 - Courier - Food & Nutrition (NA)
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1592-24 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 DYNAMEX EXPRESS 51.97 CAD 51.97 CAD 4815 COURIER SERVICES D3F011 7 OAKS-PA-OA 4215 Courier Services - Air & Ground, Freight Courier-Food & Nutrition (NA)for resident
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1600-18 08-17-2011 08-18-2011 BROWEL'S MANUFACTURING 95.76 CAD 95.76 CAD 2810 RESIDENT ID D3F144 7 OAKS-NS-NA 7692 Welding Repair Inv. #20111472 - Resident Nursing Home Bracelet
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1608-14 08-22-2011 08-24-2011 CALEA LTD 189.17 CAD 189.17 CAD 2820 MEDICAL & DENTAL SUPPLIES D3F144 7 OAKS-NS-NA 8099 Health Practitioners, Medical Services - Inv.#3663631-3559901Res. Emergency Pharm. Products
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1608-15 08-22-2011 08-24-2011 PUROLATOR 11134889 141.57 CAD 141.57 CAD 4815 COURIER SERVICES D3F011 7 OAKS-PA-OA 4215 Courier Services - Air & Ground, Freight Inv. #615440 - Courier Service
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1608-16 08-23-2011 08-24-2011 WEIGH-TRONIX CANADA 842.98 CAD 842.98 CAD 4405 C. SRV - UNLIC EQ D3F144 7 OAKS-NS-NA 5965 Direct Marketing - Combination Catalog a Inv. # 283526 - Scale Callaboration
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1611-15 08-25-2011 08-26-2011 OAKSTONE PUBLISHING LL 595.34 CAD 585.33 USD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES D3F083 7 OAKS-PS-PS 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi Posters - Staff Education - Inv. 2568578
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1618-16 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 DYNAMEX EXPRESS 51.97 CAD 51.97 CAD 4815 COURIER SERVICES D3F011 7 OAKS-PA-OA 4215 Courier Services - Air & Ground, Freight Inv. #598458-Courier-(NA) for residents
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1618-17 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 BROWEL'S MANUFACTURING 109.10 CAD 109.10 CAD 2810 RESIDENT ID D3F144 7 OAKS-NS-NA 7692 Welding Repair Inv. # 20111523 Res.Nursing Home Bracelets
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1618-18 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 BROWEL'S MANUFACTURING 28.82 CAD 28.82 CAD 2810 RESIDENT ID D3F144 7 OAKS-NS-NA 7692 Welding Repair Inv. #20111524 - Res. Nursing Home Bracelets

2,361.13 CAD 1,765.79 CAD
585.33 USD

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-25 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 ZELLERS #230 100.86 CAD 100.86 CAD 2610 KITCHEN SUPPLIES P02613 CUMMER-PGM SUPP 5310 Discount Stores microwaves, pencil crayons, hi-lighters
100.86 CAD 100.86 CAD

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1575-6 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 BEAUTY SUPPLY OUTLET ( 16.54 CAD 16.54 CAD 2670 UNIFORMS AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 5977 Cosmetic Stores Hair pins for Colbrone Lodge interpreters
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1592-25 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 CANADIAN STEAM IRON SE 45.20 CAD 45.20 CAD 2670 UNIFORMS AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 5722 Household Appliance Stores Notions for historic custume reproduction

61.74 CAD 61.74 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1581-19 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 PINE RIVER CHEESE AND 230.59 CAD 230.59 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0115 HS-MH-RET-MONTGOMERY 5451 Dairy Product Stores food supplies

230.59 CAD 230.59 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1584-23 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 PARKDALE HM HDW 1350-8 1.64 CAD 1.64 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE AH0154 CD-AM-FAC-FORT YORK 5251 Hardware Stores bolts and nuts
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1595-13 08-12-2011 08-16-2011 PAUL WOLF ELECTRIC   L 61.43 CAD 61.43 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES AH0151 CD-AM-FAC-SPADINA HS 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment light bulbs
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1601-22 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 PAUL WOLF ELECTRIC   L 204.96 CAD 204.96 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES AH0023 CD-AM-FAC-TODMORDEN 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment light bulbs
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1606-7 08-22-2011 08-23-2011 BURTCH POWER CENTRE 2,069.45 CAD 2,069.45 CAD 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - MACHINERY AND EQUI AH0154 CD-AM-FAC-FORT YORK 0780 Horticultural and Landscaping Services service and parts for tractor

2,337.48 CAD 2,337.48 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1571-34 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 ZELLERS #494 10.10 CAD 10.10 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0100 HS-MH-PUB-YORK MUSEU 5310 Discount Stores camp programming supplies-buttons,beads,cord
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1580-15 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 ABOVEGROUND ENTERPRISE 3.96 CAD 3.96 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0100 HS-MH-PUB-YORK MUSEU 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography foam board for summer camp
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1592-26 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 DUFFLET PASTRIES 120.00 CAD 120.00 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0100 HS-MH-PUB-YORK MUSEU 5462 Bakeries food for DVAC art show opening
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1594-26 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 ALLIGATOR PARTY RENTAL 54.24 CAD 54.24 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0100 HS-MH-PUB-YORK MUSEU 7394 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, F tablecloths for DVAC art show opening

188.30 CAD 188.30 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-16 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 MARCHANT'S SCHOOL SPOR 728.12 CAD 728.12 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05112 OURLAND CC-SUMR CAMP 5941 Sporting Goods Stores sports equipment
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-21 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 NO FRILLS MARIO   SELI 63.94 CAD 63.94 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05112 OURLAND CC-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets freezies and crackers for camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-27 08-10-2011 08-12-2011 TM- BLUE JAYS BASEBALL 949.00 CAD 949.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05112 OURLAND CC-SUMR CAMP 7922 Theatrical Producers (except Motion Pict trip admission
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-27 08-13-2011 08-15-2011 NO FRILLS MARIO   SELI 45.97 CAD 45.97 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05112 OURLAND CC-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets cooking supplies for chef camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-28 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 NO FRILLS MARIO   SELI 64.23 CAD 64.23 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05112 OURLAND CC-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets snacks/drinks for camper lunch
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-29 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 PIZZA   WINGS      QFF 88.46 CAD 88.46 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05112 OURLAND CC-SUMR CAMP 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau pizza for camper lunch
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-11 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 NOFRILLS ROSS 782 35.98 CAD 35.98 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05112 OURLAND CC-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets cooking supplies for chef camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-32 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 NO FRILLS MARIO   SELI 51.50 CAD 51.50 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05112 OURLAND CC-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets snacks/drinks for camper lunch
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-33 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 PIZZA   WINGS      QFF 88.46 CAD 88.46 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05112 OURLAND CC-SUMR CAMP 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau pizza for camper lunch
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1606-8 08-22-2011 08-23-2011 EMILIANO  ANA'S NO FRI 36.88 CAD 36.88 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05112 OURLAND CC-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets cooking supplies for chef camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-16 08-25-2011 08-26-2011 NO FRILLS MARIO   SELI 103.89 CAD 103.89 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P11966 FACOPS - OURLAND 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets burgers/snacks/drinks for camper lunch

2,256.43 CAD 2,256.43 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1606-9 08-22-2011 08-23-2011 CARR MCLEAN LTD 153.68 CAD 153.68 CAD 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES AH0058 HS-MH-CLR-MONTGOMERY 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St conservation supplies(foil book backing)

153.68 CAD 153.68 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1614-16 08-24-2011 08-29-2011 HUNT'S HEALTHCARE INC 515.79 CAD 515.79 CAD 2860 ASSISTED DEVICES & OTHER AIDS D3B083 CASTLEVW WYCHWD-PS-P 5047 Laboratory/Medical/Dental/Ophthalmic Hos Rehabilitation Supplies

515.79 CAD 515.79 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1601-23 08-18-2011 08-19-2011 METRO#759 31.63 CAD 31.63 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0102 HS-MH-PUB-MACKENZIE 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets baking supplies, eggs and butter

31.63 CAD 31.63 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1604-34 08-17-2011 08-22-2011 MTCC 16.00 CAD 16.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Event

16.00 CAD 16.00 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1608-17 08-22-2011 08-24-2011 THE PRINTING HOUSE (BR 34.80 CAD 34.80 CAD 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY AH0083 HS-MH-EXH-METRO HALL 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing spadina portrait photo prints

34.80 CAD 34.80 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1580-16 08-02-2011 08-04-2011 HYDRO-GRO 941.64 CAD 941.64 CAD 4409 CONTR SRV - LANDSCPG D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 5719 Miscellaneous House Furnishing Specialty Indoor plant maintenance fees
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1585-17 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 GFL ENVIRONMENTAL EAST 1,631.95 CAD 1,631.95 CAD 4440 CONTRACTED SERVICES - WASTE DISPOSAL D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 4900 Utilities - Electric, Gas, Sanitary, Wat Waste and recyling disposable
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1601-24 08-18-2011 08-19-2011 GFL ENVIRONMENTAL EAST 1,073.50 CAD 1,073.50 CAD 4440 CONTRACTED SERVICES - WASTE DISPOSAL D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 4900 Utilities - Electric, Gas, Sanitary, Wat Waste and recyling disposable
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1604-35 08-18-2011 08-22-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7114 9.93 CAD 9.93 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse INSULATION for exterior walls
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1606-10 08-22-2011 08-23-2011 ACTION RESTAURANT EQUI 162.72 CAD 162.72 CAD 4470 CONTRACTED SERVICES - WINDOW WASHING D3D031 KIPLING ACR-FN-OA 1799 Contractors, Special Trade - Not Elsewhe Urgent repairs to kitchen equip hood re H&S
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1614-17 08-26-2011 08-29-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7114 112.99 CAD 112.99 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse MICROWAVE oven for staff lunch room
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1614-18 08-26-2011 08-29-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7114 41.80 CAD 41.80 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Step stool for nursing storage room
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LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1618-19 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 GFL ENVIRONMENTAL EAST 395.50 CAD 395.50 CAD 4440 CONTRACTED SERVICES - WASTE DISPOSAL D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 4900 Utilities - Electric, Gas, Sanitary, Wat Waste and recyling disposable
4,370.03 CAD 4,370.03 CAD

LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1614-19 08-26-2011 08-29-2011 HUNT'S HEALTHCARE INC 420.00 CAD 420.00 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES D3K144 LAKESHR LDGE-NS-NA 5047 Laboratory/Medical/Dental/Ophthalmic Hos Piston - 3rd floor shower chair
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1615-12 08-29-2011 08-30-2011 SETON 391.35 CAD 391.35 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES D3K061 LAKESHR LDGE-MT-OA 5965 Direct Marketing - Combination Catalog a Signs-Front office, wet floor, & Freight
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1615-13 08-29-2011 08-30-2011 MILLER WASTE SYSTEMS 220.20 CAD 220.20 CAD 4407 CONTRACTED SERVICES - BUILDINGS D3K061 LAKESHR LDGE-MT-OA 7349 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Ser Rental fee for Recycling bins
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1618-20 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 CONSRUCTION SPECIALTIE 305.10 CAD 305.10 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES D3K051 LAKESHR LDGE-LY-OA 5039 Construction Materials Not Elsewhere Cla Safety guard for Residents' room

1,336.65 CAD 1,336.65 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1580-17 08-02-2011 08-04-2011 HARROGATE HOUSE INC. 1,178.96 CAD 1,178.96 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops La Kaligrafica pens and pen sets for resale
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1589-17 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 ABBOTT OF ENGLAND 186.45 CAD 186.45 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer Wholesale historic giftware for resale
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1614-20 08-26-2011 08-29-2011 ABBOTT OF ENGLAND 1,854.33 CAD 1,854.33 CAD 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer wholesale historic giftware for resale

3,219.74 CAD 3,219.74 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1573-3 07-29-2011 08-02-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 67.79 CAD 67.79 CAD 2615 DISHES, CUTLERY AND UTENSILS D3K031 LAKESHR LDGE-FN-OA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Fan for Unit Servery
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1585-18 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 NO FRILL'S #1306 11.96 CAD 11.96 CAD 2741 FOOD COSTS D3K032 LAKESHR LDGE-FN-RF 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food items
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1588-22 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 PHARMX REXALL P.O #691 11.48 CAD 11.48 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES D3K031 LAKESHR LDGE-FN-OA 9402 Postal Services - Government Only Registered mail
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1596-12 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 NO FRILL'S #1306 14.95 CAD 14.95 CAD 2741 FOOD COSTS D3K032 LAKESHR LDGE-FN-RF 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food items

106.18 CAD 106.18 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-23 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 WAL-MART # 3000 296.87 CAD 296.87 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13279 SUMMRCMP-STPHENLCKRC 5310 Discount Stores supplies for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-19 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 YOUR DOLLAR STORE WITH 38.48 CAD 38.48 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P03367 VRADENBURG PS-PLAY C 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store supplies for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-20 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 YOUR DOLLAR STORE WITH 79.95 CAD 79.95 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13279 SUMMRCMP-STPHENLCKRC 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store supplies for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-21 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 WAL-MART #3159 238.45 CAD 238.45 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13279 SUMMRCMP-STPHENLCKRC 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-17 08-25-2011 08-26-2011 METRO # 35 190.18 CAD 190.18 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13279 SUMMRCMP-STPHENLCKRC 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-18 08-25-2011 08-26-2011 METRO # 35 9.85 CAD 9.85 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13279 SUMMRCMP-STPHENLCKRC 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food/refreshments for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-21 08-25-2011 08-29-2011 CLUB 300 BOWL 112.00 CAD 112.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P13279 SUMMRCMP-STPHENLCKRC 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants Admission fees - summer camp

965.78 CAD 965.78 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1575-7 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 METRO # 35 32.51 CAD 32.51 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets lactantia 10% cream, crisco, buttermilk, etc
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1575-8 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 FEDEX 594296386 24.31 CAD 24.31 CAD 4815 COURIER SERVICES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 4215 Courier Services - Air & Ground, Freight courier
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1581-20 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 NOFRILLS DAVE'S #3924 74.04 CAD 74.04 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets vanilla, apples, celery, cucumber
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1581-21 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 RCSS SCARBOROUGH #2809 78.60 CAD 78.60 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets half & half, butter, chesse, eggs, milk
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1584-24 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 STITCHY LIZARD 307.30 CAD 307.30 CAD 2670 UNIFORMS AH0051 HS-MH-BOA-SCAR MUSEU 7299 Other Services (Not Elsewhere Classified uniform order
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1588-24 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 SHOPPERSDRUGMART1314 330.00 CAD 330.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies TTC bus tickets
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1592-28 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 RCSS SCARBOROUGH #2809 43.14 CAD 43.14 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets ice, cocoa, rolled oats, brown sugar
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1594-30 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 BENTLEY 3224 101.69 CAD 101.69 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5948 Leather Goods and Luggage Stores Luggage for transporting program material
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1600-22 08-17-2011 08-18-2011 RCSS SCARBOROUGH #2809 120.13 CAD 120.13 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets rice, chili powder, onion, lime, bagels
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1604-36 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 SHOPPERSDRUGMART1335 11.97 CAD 11.97 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies half & half
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1608-18 08-23-2011 08-24-2011 STITCHY LIZARD 329.91 CAD 329.91 CAD 2670 UNIFORMS AH0051 HS-MH-BOA-SCAR MUSEU 7299 Other Services (Not Elsewhere Classified uniform order
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1611-19 08-25-2011 08-26-2011 SHOPPERS DRUG MART #08 165.00 CAD 165.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies bus tickets
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1614-22 08-27-2011 08-29-2011 FRESHCO #9751      QPS 23.08 CAD 23.08 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets shortening, milk, eggs
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1615-14 08-29-2011 08-30-2011 RCSS SCARBOROUGH #2809 52.85 CAD 52.85 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets buttermilk, butter, carrots, onion, half & half

1,694.53 CAD 1,694.53 CAD
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1571-35 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 CAR PARK LOT 117 9.50 CAD 9.50 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) GV0019 PROTOCOL 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages parking-PDI-POA Forum

9.50 CAD 9.50 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1571-36 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 PIZZA PIZZA 258 62.78 CAD 62.78 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0104 HS-MH-PUB-SPADINA 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau Food & beverages for summer camp
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1604-37 08-18-2011 08-22-2011 PIZZA PIZZA 258 62.78 CAD 62.78 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AH0104 HS-MH-PUB-SPADINA 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau programming food for summar camp
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1606-11 08-22-2011 08-23-2011 PAUL HAHN AND COMPANY 120.00 CAD 120.00 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER AH0094 HS-MH-PRS-SPADINA 5733 Music Stores - Musical Instruments, Pian repair/maintenance of historic piano

245.56 CAD 245.56 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-37 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7002 169.95 CAD 169.95 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P12754 W-NORTH-N-PRGM SUPPO 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2X4X12 SPF
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-25 08-04-2011 08-08-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7114 135.58 CAD 135.58 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P12754 W-NORTH-N-PRGM SUPPO 5200 Home Supply Warehouse RAKE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-23 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 WAL-MART # 3034 90.40 CAD 90.40 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P12754 W-NORTH-N-PRGM SUPPO 5310 Discount Stores memory stick

395.93 CAD 395.93 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-29 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 CHAUNCEY BUILDERS SUPP 89.36 CAD 89.36 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00898 KIPLING YD-PKS CONST 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores orange spray paint
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-13 08-15-2011 08-17-2011 CANSEL 186.45 CAD 186.45 CAD 2510 SURVEY SUPPLIES P00898 KIPLING YD-PKS CONST 8911 Architectural, Engineering, and Surveyin measuring wheel

275.81 CAD 275.81 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-21 08-23-2011 08-25-2011 PECH CONSULTING INC 655.40 CAD 655.40 CAD 4424 CONTRACTED SERVICES - GENERAL P12198 HORTICULTURE - CITY 5021 Office and Commercial Furniture supply/install workstation panel, keyboard track

655.40 CAD 655.40 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-38 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 WAL-MART #3159 62.07 CAD 62.07 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10327 PLEASANTVW-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets recreation supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1575-9 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 FOOD BASICS #692 73.25 CAD 73.25 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food & refreshment for pleasantview camps
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1575-10 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 FOOD BASICS #692 18.05 CAD 18.05 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food & refreshment for pre teen trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-18 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 FOOD BASICS #692 281.85 CAD 281.85 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food & refreshment for pleasantview camps
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-19 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 CEDAR PARK RESORT 200.00 CAD 200.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo admissions
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-22 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 FOOD BASICS #692 264.48 CAD 264.48 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food: Blessed Kateri, Pleasantview JHS camps
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-23 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 CHUCK E CHEESE 271.20 CAD 271.20 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants Blessed Kateri Day Camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-24 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 FARCO ENTERPRISES LTD 254.25 CAD 254.25 CAD 4102 ENTERTAINER AND BAND FEES P10327 PLEASANTVW-PGM SUPP 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi magician &balloons show: Sloane Summmer Camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-26 08-04-2011 08-08-2011 WAL-MART #3159 123.11 CAD 123.11 CAD 2610 KITCHEN SUPPLIES P10327 PLEASANTVW-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets coffee maker,frying pan,toilet paper,dish soap
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-27 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 FARCO ENTERPRISES LTD 254.25 CAD 254.25 CAD 4102 ENTERTAINER AND BAND FEES P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi magician &balloons show: Blessed Kateri
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-19 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 LASER QUEST TORONTO EA 140.00 CAD 140.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 7994 Video Game Arcades/Establishments Pleasantview Enrichment Camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-18 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 CINEPLEX  7115     QPS 433.00 CAD 433.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 7832 Motion Picture Theaters 46 kids, 4 adults
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-14 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 LASER QUEST TORONTO EA 140.00 CAD 140.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 7994 Video Game Arcades/Establishments Pleasantview Enrichment Camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-25 08-18-2011 08-19-2011 LADY BIRD CERAMIC 226.00 CAD 226.00 CAD 4102 ENTERTAINER AND BAND FEES P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops Pleasantview JHS camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-22 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 FOOD BASICS #692 183.52 CAD 183.52 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Pleasantview Enrichment Camp: food & refreshments
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-23 08-25-2011 08-29-2011 PAYPAL *CREEPYCRAWL 231.65 CAD 231.65 CAD 4102 ENTERTAINER AND BAND FEES P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 7299 Other Services (Not Elsewhere Classified science workshop for Pleasantview Junior High camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-24 08-25-2011 08-29-2011 PAYPAL *CREEPYCRAWL 231.65 CAD 231.65 CAD 4102 ENTERTAINER AND BAND FEES P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 7299 Other Services (Not Elsewhere Classified science workshop for Blessed Kateri camp

3,388.33 CAD 3,388.33 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1575-11 07-29-2011 08-03-2011 BRAFASCO / ETOBICOKE 157.39 CAD 157.39 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi hex caps, locker washers
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-38 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 RTA ELECTRIC MOTOR COR 933.38 CAD 933.38 CAD 3025 M & E - JANITORIAL P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 7538 Automotive Service Shops sump pump: wedgewood pool
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-39 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 RTA ELECTRIC MOTOR COR 793.26 CAD 793.26 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 7538 Automotive Service Shops slide motor for Giovanni Caboto Pool
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1618-21 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 RTA ELECTRIC MOTOR COR 980.84 CAD 980.84 CAD 3025 M & E - JANITORIAL P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 7538 Automotive Service Shops pump overhaul: Humber Bay

2,864.87 CAD 2,864.87 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-20 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 EUROPEAN QUALITY MEATS 108.00 CAD 108.00 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06778 FAIRFIELD SENIORS-PG 5422 Freezer, Locker Meat Provisioners Food for Lunch program bbq
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-15 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 NOFRILLS JIM'S 753 34.83 CAD 34.83 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06778 FAIRFIELD SENIORS-PG 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food for Lunch program bbq
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-16 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 EUROPEAN QUALITY MEATS 108.00 CAD 108.00 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06778 FAIRFIELD SENIORS-PG 5422 Freezer, Locker Meat Provisioners Food for Lunch program bbq

250.83 CAD 250.83 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-39 07-30-2011 08-01-2011 FAMOUS PEOPLE PLAYERS 772.92 CAD 772.92 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P10297 CHALKFARM-PGM SUPP 7922 Theatrical Producers (except Motion Pict camp admission
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-21 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 ARTISTIC WAY LTD. 187.30 CAD 187.30 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12577 CARM STFNO CC-SFC 5971 Art Dealers and Galleries Class Handprints crafts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-28 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 DOLLAR GIANT #47 15.41 CAD 15.41 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12577 CARM STFNO CC-SFC 5310 Discount Stores carnival supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-20 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 NOFRILLS CARLO'S 705 42.20 CAD 42.20 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12577 CARM STFNO CC-SFC 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets hot dog lunch supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-21 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 FOOD BASICS #867 7.99 CAD 7.99 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12577 CARM STFNO CC-SFC 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets hot dog lunch supplies
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-25 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00119 11.61 CAD 11.61 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12577 CARM STFNO CC-SFC 5200 Home Supply Warehouse carnival supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-26 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 RINX 992.50 CAD 992.50 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12577 CARM STFNO CC-SFC 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo admission fee
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-27 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 PARTY PACKAGERS 63.77 CAD 63.77 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12577 CARM STFNO CC-SFC 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store carnival supplies -pinata materials
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-30 08-10-2011 08-12-2011 EVENT DIRECT 857.67 CAD 857.67 CAD 4590 RENTAL - OTHER P12577 CARM STFNO CC-SFC 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl Rental:Gladiator Joust,Castle,CottonCandy Machine
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-17 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 RCSS WESTON 2800 26.48 CAD 26.48 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12577 CARM STFNO CC-SFC 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Cooking supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-26 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 BEASLEY AMUSEMENTS LTD 1,207.00 CAD 1,207.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12577 CARM STFNO CC-SFC 7998 Aquariums, Dolphinariums, Seaquariums admission fee
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-23 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 WOODBRIDGE BOWL 240.00 CAD 240.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12577 CARM STFNO CC-SFC 7933 Bowling Alleys admission fee
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-20 08-24-2011 08-26-2011 FANTASY FAIR 127.61 CAD 127.61 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12576 CARM STFNO CC-SM CMP 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo admission fee
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-21 08-24-2011 08-26-2011 AIRBORNE TRAMPOLINE CL 418.50 CAD 418.50 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12577 CARM STFNO CC-SFC 7997 Clubs - Country Clubs, Membership (Athle admission fee
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-22 08-25-2011 08-26-2011 EUROPEAN QUALITY MEATS 53.94 CAD 53.94 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12577 CARM STFNO CC-SFC 5422 Freezer, Locker Meat Provisioners hot dog lunch supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-25 08-26-2011 08-29-2011 RCSS WESTON 2800 13.23 CAD 13.23 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12577 CARM STFNO CC-SFC 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets candy for craft

5,038.13 CAD 5,038.13 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-40 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 SOBEYS #6704       QPS 25.39 CAD 25.39 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13248 SUMMERCAMP-ANTIBES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets fruit tray, napkins
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-41 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 WAL-MART #1101 61.60 CAD 61.60 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13248 SUMMERCAMP-ANTIBES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food: sprinkles, frosting
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-42 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 PRICE CHOPPER #9610 92.69 CAD 92.69 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13248 SUMMERCAMP-ANTIBES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food: pizza supplies, baking supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-43 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 NEWTONBROOK BOWLERAMA 406.80 CAD 406.80 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P13248 SUMMERCAMP-ANTIBES 7933 Bowling Alleys bowling & shoe rental, St. Roberts trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-29 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 LOBLAW SUPERMARKET #10 101.51 CAD 101.51 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P03753 ARC - ANTIBES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food supplies for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-30 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 EMPIRE THEATRES EMPQPS 264.50 CAD 264.50 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P13248 SUMMERCAMP-ANTIBES 7832 Motion Picture Theaters trip to movies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-31 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 REPTILIA 315.27 CAD 315.27 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P13248 SUMMERCAMP-ANTIBES 5971 Art Dealers and Galleries admissions - Antibes camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-28 08-05-2011 08-10-2011 360 WILDLIFE CONTROL I 339.00 CAD 339.00 CAD 4417 PEST CONTROL P07696 ANTIBES CC-OPERATION 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi racoon removal on north gym wall
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-29 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 FRESHCO #9771 9.66 CAD 9.66 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13248 SUMMERCAMP-ANTIBES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food supplies for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-19 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 FUTURE SHOP #612 16.94 CAD 16.94 CAD 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES P11551 ANTIBES CC-SPORTS 5732 Electronic Sales memory card for community centre digital camera
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-20 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 FUTURE SHOP #612 209.58 CAD 209.58 CAD 3032 M & E - PHOTOGRAPHIC P13394 TOR NEWCOMER INITIAV 5732 Electronic Sales digital camera & printer for Media Arts program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-21 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 BUCK OR TWO #136 67.80 CAD 67.80 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13248 SUMMERCAMP-ANTIBES 5310 Discount Stores summer camp supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-31 08-10-2011 08-12-2011 WAL-MART # 3145 127.37 CAD 127.37 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13248 SUMMERCAMP-ANTIBES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food supplies for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-18 08-10-2011 08-17-2011 OLYMPIC TROPHIES LIMIT 367.25 CAD 367.25 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P03753 ARC - ANTIBES 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store trophies for basketball tournament
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-24 08-17-2011 08-18-2011 LOBLAW SUPERMARKET #10 31.24 CAD 31.24 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P03753 ARC - ANTIBES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food supplies for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-27 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 WAL-MART # 5831 429.88 CAD 429.88 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P03753 ARC - ANTIBES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food supplies for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-28 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 WAL-MART # 5831 122.30 CAD 122.30 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P10285 ANTIBES CC-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets bbq brush, extensipn cord
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-40 08-18-2011 08-22-2011 PARTY PACKAGERS (STORE 129.88 CAD 129.88 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10285 ANTIBES CC-PGM SUPP 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store face paint,sponges,carnival supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-41 08-18-2011 08-22-2011 PARTY PACKAGERS (STORE 482.48 CAD 482.48 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10285 ANTIBES CC-PGM SUPP 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store ribbon,face paint,can flagsfor multicultural fest
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-42 08-18-2011 08-22-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00126 168.14 CAD 168.14 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P10285 ANTIBES CC-PGM SUPP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse festival supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-43 08-18-2011 08-22-2011 WAL-MART # 3145 30.07 CAD 30.07 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P10285 ANTIBES CC-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food supplies for multicultural festival
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-44 08-18-2011 08-22-2011 WAL-MART #1101 137.02 CAD 137.02 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P10285 ANTIBES CC-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food supplies for end of summer carnival
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-45 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 WAL-MART #1101 97.38 CAD 97.38 CAD 2610 KITCHEN SUPPLIES P10285 ANTIBES CC-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets kitchen supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-46 08-20-2011 08-22-2011 WAL-MART # 5831 73.94 CAD 73.94 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P10285 ANTIBES CC-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets duct tape, kettle
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-47 08-21-2011 08-22-2011 LOBLAW SUPERMARKET #10 100.96 CAD 100.96 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P10285 ANTIBES CC-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food supplies for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-48 08-18-2011 08-22-2011 WAL-MART #1101 -21.00 CAD -21.00 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P10285 ANTIBES CC-PGM SUPP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets refund
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-19 08-20-2011 08-24-2011 PARTY PACKAGERS (STORE 840.59 CAD 840.59 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10285 ANTIBES CC-PGM SUPP 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store supplies for festival
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-20 08-21-2011 08-24-2011 PARTY PACKAGERS (STORE -200.00 CAD -200.00 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10285 ANTIBES CC-PGM SUPP 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store refund for helium tank
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-21 08-21-2011 08-24-2011 PARTY PACKAGERS (STORE -200.00 CAD -200.00 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P03753 ARC - ANTIBES 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store refund for helium tank

4,628.24 CAD 4,628.24 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-25 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 RCSS WESTON 2800 31.84 CAD 31.84 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06086 STANLEY PS-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-26 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 DOLLAR GIANT #47 29.71 CAD 29.71 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P06086 STANLEY PS-SOC PGM 5310 Discount Stores Supplies for camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-22 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 33.83 CAD 33.83 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06086 STANLEY PS-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-29 08-18-2011 08-19-2011 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 24.95 CAD 24.95 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06086 STANLEY PS-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-23 08-25-2011 08-26-2011 EMPIRE THEATRES EMPQPS 155.00 CAD 155.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P06086 STANLEY PS-SOC PGM 7832 Motion Picture Theaters Admission fees - Summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-24 08-25-2011 08-26-2011 EMPIRE THEATRES EMPQPS 151.50 CAD 151.50 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P06086 STANLEY PS-SOC PGM 7832 Motion Picture Theaters Admission fees - Summer camp

426.83 CAD 426.83 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1618-22 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 THE XTERMINATOR 237.30 CAD 237.30 CAD 4417 PEST CONTROL P00069 S-EAST-PRUNING/REMOV 7342 Exterminating and Disinfecting Services removal of wasp's nests

237.30 CAD 237.30 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-22 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 DOLLAR GIANT #40100 91.58 CAD 91.58 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10645 CUMMER-INSTRL 5331 Variety Stores craft supplies, toys, knickknacks
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-23 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 DOLLAR GIANT #40100 18.36 CAD 18.36 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10645 CUMMER-INSTRL 5331 Variety Stores games, soap
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-27 08-03-2011 08-05-2011 WAL-MART #3159 158.20 CAD 158.20 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P10645 CUMMER-INSTRL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food, paper plates
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-28 08-03-2011 08-05-2011 WAL-MART #3159 60.49 CAD 60.49 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P10645 CUMMER-INSTRL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-29 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 ONTARIO SCIENCE CENTRE 496.00 CAD 496.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04669 ORIOLE CC-SUMR CAMP 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits camp admission
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-22 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 DOLLAR GIANT #40100 182.21 CAD 182.21 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04669 ORIOLE CC-SUMR CAMP 5331 Variety Stores prizes for special events and theme days
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-30 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 WAL-MART #3159 258.56 CAD 258.56 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04669 ORIOLE CC-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food: theme day lunches for camps, bake ware
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-31 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 DOLLAR GIANT #40100 4.24 CAD 4.24 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13270 SUMMERCAMP-MCNICOLL 5331 Variety Stores prizes for special events and theme days
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-32 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 DOLLAR GIANT #40100 88.99 CAD 88.99 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13277 SUMMERCAMP-SENECAVLG 5331 Variety Stores prizes for special events and theme days
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-23 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 WAL-MART #3159 175.71 CAD 175.71 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13270 SUMMERCAMP-MCNICOLL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food: theme day lunches for camps
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-24 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 WAL-MART #3159 73.73 CAD 73.73 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13277 SUMMERCAMP-SENECAVLG 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food: theme day lunches for camps,
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-31 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 PAYPAL *FROSTINGSJU 90.00 CAD 90.00 CAD 4102 ENTERTAINER AND BAND FEES P13270 SUMMERCAMP-MCNICOLL 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl cooking decorating demonstration
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1595-14 08-15-2011 08-16-2011 DOLLAR GIANT #40100 156.79 CAD 156.79 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04669 ORIOLE CC-SUMR CAMP 5331 Variety Stores prizes for special events and theme days
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-19 08-15-2011 08-17-2011 WAL-MART #3159 307.32 CAD 307.32 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04669 ORIOLE CC-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food: theme day lunches for camps,
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-20 08-15-2011 08-17-2011 WAL-MART #3159 46.49 CAD 46.49 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04669 ORIOLE CC-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food: theme day lunches for camps,
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-21 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 DOLLAR GIANT #40100 53.68 CAD 53.68 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13270 SUMMERCAMP-MCNICOLL 5331 Variety Stores prizes for special events and theme days
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-25 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 WAL-MART #3159 122.51 CAD 122.51 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13277 SUMMERCAMP-SENECAVLG 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food: theme day lunches for camps,
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-26 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 WAL-MART #3159 81.83 CAD 81.83 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13270 SUMMERCAMP-MCNICOLL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets t-shirts, JPCOATSFLOSS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1606-12 08-22-2011 08-23-2011 DOLLAR GIANT #40100 64.96 CAD 64.96 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13270 SUMMERCAMP-MCNICOLL 5331 Variety Stores prizes for special events and theme days
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1606-13 08-22-2011 08-23-2011 DOLLAR GIANT #40100 37.66 CAD 37.66 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13277 SUMMERCAMP-SENECAVLG 5331 Variety Stores prizes for special events and theme days
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-22 08-22-2011 08-24-2011 WAL-MART #3159 204.71 CAD 204.71 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13270 SUMMERCAMP-MCNICOLL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food: theme day lunches for camps,yarn, foil art
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-23 08-22-2011 08-24-2011 WAL-MART #3159 78.78 CAD 78.78 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13277 SUMMERCAMP-SENECAVLG 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food: theme day lunches for camps,
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-24 08-22-2011 08-24-2011 WAL-MART #3159 61.51 CAD 61.51 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13277 SUMMERCAMP-SENECAVLG 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets bandanas
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-25 08-24-2011 08-26-2011 PAYPAL *TERRISEGAL 200.00 CAD 200.00 CAD 4102 ENTERTAINER AND BAND FEES P13270 SUMMERCAMP-MCNICOLL 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl drumming workshop
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-26 08-28-2011 08-29-2011 STAPLES/BUSINESS DEPOT 349.18 CAD 349.18 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P04669 ORIOLE CC-SUMR CAMP 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St supplies for skating program and training

3,463.49 CAD 3,463.49 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1580-24 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 NORTH YORK TIRE AUTO 104.34 CAD 104.34 CAD 2135 PARTS - TIRES/TUBES B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 7531 Automotive Body and Repair Shops TIRES
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1589-25 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 GRANT EMBLEMS 1,171.69 CAD 1,171.69 CAD 2670 UNIFORMS B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 1799 Contractors, Special Trade - Not Elsewhe MAANGEMENT NAME TAGS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1592-32 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 PRECISE PARKLINK INC 16.00 CAD 16.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING - CITY HALL
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1594-32 08-13-2011 08-15-2011 ULINE 1,764.30 CAD 1,764.30 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 5964 Direct Marketing - Catalog Merchants FREIGHT
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1596-22 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 DONWAY FORD SALES 47.32 CAD 47.32 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 5511 Automobile and Truck Dealers - Sales, Se ELEMENTS A14 & D05 - LOGISTICS TRUCK
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1614-27 08-25-2011 08-29-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00485 49.12 CAD 49.12 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WRENCH
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1615-15 08-30-2011 08-30-2011 ULINE 441.65 CAD 441.65 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 5964 Direct Marketing - Catalog Merchants BIN, BIN LABELS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1618-23 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 DONWAY FORD SALES 335.90 CAD 335.90 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 5511 Automobile and Truck Dealers - Sales, Se DRIVER END PASSENGER MIRROR
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1618-24 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 DONWAY FORD SALES 316.38 CAD 316.38 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 5511 Automobile and Truck Dealers - Sales, Se BATTERY - LOGISTICS TRUCK
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4,246.70 CAD 4,246.70 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1571-44 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 PAUL WOLF ELECTRIC   L 73.00 CAD 73.00 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES PW1018 WS CENTRAL WORK AREA 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment Richview fuses
TORONTO WATER 1592-33 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 PAUL WOLF ELECTRIC   L 379.41 CAD 379.41 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES PW1018 WS CENTRAL WORK AREA 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment PJO lighting
TORONTO WATER 1611-26 08-24-2011 08-26-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 48.03 CAD 48.03 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES PW1018 WS CENTRAL WORK AREA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse BOX OF RAGS
TORONTO WATER 1611-27 08-24-2011 08-26-2011 SHOPPERSDRUGMART0867 11.15 CAD 11.15 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE PW1018 WS CENTRAL WORK AREA 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies rubbing Alcohol

511.59 CAD 511.59 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1571-45 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 MOE-DRINK WAT WASTE CE 115.00 CAD 115.00 CAD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES WW4031 WW FAC TECH TRAINING 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas LICENCE RENEWAL

115.00 CAD 115.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-25 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 TORONTO ZOO-ADMISSIONS 852.00 CAD 852.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04893 PARKDALE CC-SUMR CAM 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo admissions- Parkdale CC summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-32 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 MAR B GRAPHICS   EMBRO 1,321.95 CAD 1,321.95 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P06757 REGENT PARK CC-PGM S 5699 Accessory  and Apparel Stores - Miscella
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-26 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 AFRICAN LION SAFARI 970.67 CAD 970.67 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P06757 REGENT PARK CC-PGM S 7998 Aquariums, Dolphinariums, Seaquariums
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-23 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 NOFRILLS PETER'S 3926 83.76 CAD 83.76 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P06757 REGENT PARK CC-PGM S 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-30 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 WILD WATER KINGDOM 986.50 CAD 986.50 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P06757 REGENT PARK CC-PGM S 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo

4,214.88 CAD 4,214.88 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-33 08-04-2011 08-08-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 33.83 CAD 33.83 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P10443 JJ PIEININNI-PGM SUP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PLS OF PA
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-33 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 TM- BLUE JAYS BASEBALL 1,170.00 CAD 1,170.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04885 JJ PIEININNI-SUMR CA 7922 Theatrical Producers (except Motion Pict baseball tickets for camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-49 08-18-2011 08-22-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 5.03 CAD 5.03 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P10443 JJ PIEININNI-PGM SUP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 1-1/2"SS HOS

1,208.86 CAD 1,208.86 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-23 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 METRO #750 21.80 CAD 21.80 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13252 SUMMERCAMP-CENTNIALW 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Centennial Sundae Event: ice cream, grapes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-34 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 PARTY PACKAGERS (770 L 12.60 CAD 12.60 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13252 SUMMERCAMP-CENTNIALW 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store Centennial Halloween Event:grow spiders,glowsticks
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-34 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 BEACH BLAST 121.20 CAD 121.20 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04629 AMESBURY CC-SUMR CAM 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi trip for ward 12 camps
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-33 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 NFB-MEDIATHEQUE-ONF 297.00 CAD 297.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04629 AMESBURY CC-SUMR CAM 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas admission and workshop
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-27 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 WAL-MART # 3105 76.52 CAD 76.52 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04629 AMESBURY CC-SUMR CAM 5310 Discount Stores LIT Event: prizes: games, headbands
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-28 08-17-2011 08-18-2011 THE ROYAL ONTARIO MUSE 56.00 CAD 56.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04629 AMESBURY CC-SUMR CAM 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits 5 kids, 2 adults
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-25 08-23-2011 08-24-2011 ZEHRS #509 5.18 CAD 5.18 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04629 AMESBURY CC-SUMR CAM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Ice- youth camping
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-26 08-23-2011 08-24-2011 METRO #750 8.97 CAD 8.97 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04629 AMESBURY CC-SUMR CAM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Ice- youth camping
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-24 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 ZEHRS #509 8.69 CAD 8.69 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04629 AMESBURY CC-SUMR CAM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food: youth camping: pizza, marshmallows
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-28 08-25-2011 08-29-2011 DISCOVERY SCHOOL OF SP 101.70 CAD 101.70 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04629 AMESBURY CC-SUMR CAM 7997 Clubs - Country Clubs, Membership (Athle trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-29 08-25-2011 08-29-2011 MNR EARL ROWE PROV PAR 365.00 CAD 365.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04629 AMESBURY CC-SUMR CAM 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas Youth Trip

1,074.66 CAD 1,074.66 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1610-25 08-22-2011 08-25-2011 PARKING CHARGES-PARKSM 5.00 CAD 5.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 5972 Stamp and Coin Stores - Philatelic and N PARKING

5.00 CAD 5.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-46 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 BRAFASCO / VAUGHAN 132.67 CAD 132.67 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi hardware
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1575-12 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 LAFARGE STOUFFVILLE DE 566.80 CAD 566.80 CAD 2770 GRAVEL CPR117-41-15 FRED YOUNG PARK IMPROVEMENTS DONATIONS 1771 Concrete Work Contractors a gravel
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-27 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 ANGELO'S ELECTRIC LTD 64.12 CAD 64.12 CAD 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - MACHINERY AND EQUI P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 7629 Appliance Repair Shops, Electrical and S tool repair
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1595-15 08-12-2011 08-16-2011 ANGELO'S ELECTRIC LTD 86.95 CAD 86.95 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 7629 Appliance Repair Shops, Electrical and S tar water pump
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-26 08-23-2011 08-25-2011 ONEIDA EQUIPMENT LTD 224.90 CAD 224.90 CAD 2401 LUBRICANTS P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin oil & supplies

1,075.44 CAD 1,075.44 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-47 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 SHOPPERS DRUG MART #08 198.00 CAD 198.00 CAD 4225 BUSINESS TRAV - PUBLIC TRANSIT P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies ttc tickets for youth camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1575-13 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 BEACH BLAST 192.10 CAD 192.10 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi admissions-beach blast-camps
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-26 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 MARCHANT'S SCHOOL SPOR 148.73 CAD 148.73 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P11375 NWDS-PGM SUPP 5941 Sporting Goods Stores sports equipment for playmobile program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-30 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 HOCKEY HALL OF FAME 120.00 CAD 120.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 7941 Athletic Fields, Commercial Sports, Prof admissions - youth camp participants
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-24 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 NOFRILLS CARLO'S 705 49.28 CAD 49.28 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food- youth camp cooking
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-35 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 RAINBOW CINEMAS WOODBI 113.00 CAD 113.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P11375 NWDS-PGM SUPP 7832 Motion Picture Theaters admissions-youth camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-34 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 SCENIC CAVES NATURE 900.00 CAD 900.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits admissions for youth LIT & action camp participant
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1595-16 08-15-2011 08-16-2011 NOFRILLS CARLO'S 705 32.13 CAD 32.13 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food- youth camp cooking
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-29 08-17-2011 08-18-2011 TORONTO ZOO-ADMISSIONS 410.25 CAD 410.25 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo admissions- grandravine kids camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-31 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00171 24.83 CAD 24.83 CAD 2270 PROPANE GAS P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 5200 Home Supply Warehouse propane fill for youth bbq
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-32 08-18-2011 08-19-2011 SHOPPERS DRUG MART #09 49.50 CAD 49.50 CAD 4225 BUSINESS TRAV - PUBLIC TRANSIT P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies ttc tickets for camp participants
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1606-14 08-22-2011 08-23-2011 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 48.38 CAD 48.38 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for end of season bbq
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-27 08-23-2011 08-24-2011 NOFRILLS CARLO'S 705 49.51 CAD 49.51 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food/refreshments for LIT graduation
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-28 08-23-2011 08-24-2011 NOFRILLS CARLO'S 705 49.43 CAD 49.43 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food/refreshments for LIT graduation
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-30 08-25-2011 08-29-2011 AFRICAN LION SAFARI 275.28 CAD 275.28 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 7998 Aquariums, Dolphinariums, Seaquariums admissions- kids camp

2,660.42 CAD 2,660.42 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1584-34 08-04-2011 08-08-2011 GOOD N KLEAN PRODUCTS 63.06 CAD 63.06 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES B55100 CARETAKING 5200 Home Supply Warehouse TILEX, FANTASTIC, LYSOL
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1588-35 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 192.04 CAD 192.04 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES B55100 CARETAKING 5200 Home Supply Warehouse KETTLES, CONSOLE BENCH
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1588-36 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 GOOD N KLEAN PRODUCTS 723.20 CAD 723.20 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES B56018 STATION 18 5200 Home Supply Warehouse CLEANING SUPPLIES
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1595-17 08-11-2011 08-16-2011 NATURE'S CALL 2,260.00 CAD 2,260.00 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES B55300 FACILITY MAINT-STNS 4900 Utilities - Electric, Gas, Sanitary, Wat WATER
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1600-30 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7129 92.33 CAD 92.33 CAD 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES B56016 STATION 16 5200 Home Supply Warehouse JET FOA

3,330.63 CAD 3,330.63 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-27 07-29-2011 08-04-2011 G C DUKE EQUIPMENT LTD 18.79 CAD 18.79 CAD 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT P00530 S-WEST 1-PGM SUPP 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class stip button green

18.79 CAD 18.79 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-35 08-04-2011 08-08-2011 PRO GLO PAINTS-TORONTO 906.01 CAD 906.01 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P12081 S-GEN-SPECIALIZED MA 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies soft gloss latex white paint
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-36 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 PRO GLO PAINTS-TORONTO 732.67 CAD 732.67 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P12081 S-GEN-SPECIALIZED MA 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies soft gloss latex white paint, cover stain primer
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-28 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 PRO GLO PAINTS-TORONTO 660.37 CAD 660.37 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P12081 S-GEN-SPECIALIZED MA 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies alkyd high gloss base 3 paint
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-35 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 PRO GLO PAINTS-TORONTO 675.29 CAD 675.29 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P12081 S-GEN-SPECIALIZED MA 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies alkyd high gloss base 4 green paint
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-36 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 PRO GLO PAINTS-TORONTO 675.29 CAD 675.29 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P12081 S-GEN-SPECIALIZED MA 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies alkyd high gloss base 4 leather brown paint
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-33 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 PRO GLO PAINTS-TORONTO 189.73 CAD 189.73 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P12081 S-GEN-SPECIALIZED MA 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies paint tint & brushes

3,839.36 CAD 3,839.36 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-48 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 RCSS 1077 40.30 CAD 40.30 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12147 JENNER J-COMM CTRS-O 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Cooking for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-28 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 THORNCLIFFE BOWLERAMA. 215.32 CAD 215.32 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12147 JENNER J-COMM CTRS-O 7933 Bowling Alleys admission - bowling
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-37 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 RCSS 1077 98.53 CAD 98.53 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12147 JENNER J-COMM CTRS-O 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for summer camp cooking
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-37 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 RCSS 1077 78.88 CAD 78.88 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12147 JENNER J-COMM CTRS-O 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for summer camp cooking
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-38 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 ONTARIO SCIENCE CENTRE 10.00 CAD 10.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12147 JENNER J-COMM CTRS-O 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits admission - camp trip- balance owing
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-39 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 ONTARIO SCIENCE CENTRE 10.00 CAD 10.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P12147 JENNER J-COMM CTRS-O 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits admission - camp trip- balance owing
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-29 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 DOLLAR GIANT #40100 151.19 CAD 151.19 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12147 JENNER J-COMM CTRS-O 5331 Variety Stores camp supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-37 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 RCSS 1077 112.99 CAD 112.99 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12147 JENNER J-COMM CTRS-O 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for summer camp cooking

717.21 CAD 717.21 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1589-30 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 CAFE ON THE SQUARE 14.75 CAD 14.75 CAD 4820 BUSINESS MEETING EXPENSES ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants Business Meeting w/ external clients
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1595-18 08-14-2011 08-16-2011 TPA/GREEN "P"      QPL 6.00 CAD 6.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - City Hall
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1600-31 08-17-2011 08-18-2011 CAFE ON THE SQUARE 34.98 CAD 34.98 CAD 4820 BUSINESS MEETING EXPENSES ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants Business Meeting w/ external clients
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1601-34 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 TPA/GREEN "P"      QPL 6.75 CAD 6.75 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - City Hall
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1604-50 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 STAPLES STORE #12 25.26 CAD 25.26 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St Boxes for transport of welcome kits
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1604-51 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 3313 CAFE AND BAR 19.25 CAD 19.25 CAD 4820 BUSINESS MEETING EXPENSES ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants Business Meeting w/ external clients
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1606-15 08-21-2011 08-23-2011 GTAA T1-POF 18.00 CAD 18.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Airport
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1608-29 08-22-2011 08-24-2011 ZELLERS #258 33.83 CAD 33.83 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 5310 Discount Stores Combination locks for welcome booths
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ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1608-30 08-22-2011 08-24-2011 TPA/GREEN "P"      QPL 6.75 CAD 6.75 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - City Hall
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1610-27 08-22-2011 08-25-2011 GTAA T1-POF 21.00 CAD 21.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Airport
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1614-31 08-24-2011 08-29-2011 GTAA T1-POF 27.00 CAD 27.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Airport
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1614-32 08-27-2011 08-29-2011 GTAA T1-POF 30.00 CAD 30.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Airport
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1615-16 08-26-2011 08-30-2011 MISSISSAUGA TAXI 47.00 CAD 47.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 4121 Limousines and Taxicabs Taxi to airport
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1615-17 08-29-2011 08-30-2011 TAXI   LIMO PAYMENT 65.00 CAD 65.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi Taxi to airport
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1618-25 08-25-2011 08-31-2011 GTAA T1-POF 9.00 CAD 9.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Airport
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1618-26 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 CITY TAXI 24.25 CAD 24.25 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0054 BUS DEV-BIOTECH-PROM 4121 Limousines and Taxicabs Taxi - Humber College to airport

388.82 CAD 388.82 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1592-36 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 IMPERIAL PAKING-IN TRU 10.00 CAD 10.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - meeting external clients

10.00 CAD 10.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-25 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 BIG WISH MARKETING GRO 301.39 CAD 301.39 CAD 2670 UNIFORMS P07672 NORSEMAN POOL-PGM SU 7392 Consulting, Management, and Public Relat Splash t-shirts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-24 08-15-2011 08-17-2011 WAL-MART # 3031 61.21 CAD 61.21 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P07672 NORSEMAN POOL-PGM SU 5310 Discount Stores Art supplies

362.60 CAD 362.60 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-29 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 SANDYLION WAREHOUSE OU 162.87 CAD 162.87 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops recreation supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-31 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7137 77.78 CAD 77.78 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse TARP 6X8 BLU
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-32 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 MNR BASS LAKE PROV PAR 21.00 CAD 21.00 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas recreation supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-33 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00019 35.22 CAD 35.22 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse recreation supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-34 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 WAL-MART # 3153 25.87 CAD 25.87 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets recreation supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-52 08-20-2011 08-22-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7164 89.55 CAD 89.55 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 15X20 W.TARP
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1606-16 08-22-2011 08-23-2011 FOOD BASICS#886 15.35 CAD 15.35 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food and beverage for programs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-31 08-22-2011 08-24-2011 WAL-MART # 3153 3.88 CAD 3.88 CAD 2823 MEDICAL SUPPLIES P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets medical supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-32 08-23-2011 08-24-2011 FOOD BASICS#886 8.67 CAD 8.67 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food and beverage for programs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-28 08-23-2011 08-25-2011 WAL-MART # 3153 70.98 CAD 70.98 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets recreation supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-28 08-25-2011 08-26-2011 MICHAELS #3983 47.37 CAD 47.37 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops recreation supplies

558.54 CAD 558.54 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-35 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 CTF SUPPLY (08) 149.44 CAD 149.44 CAD 3099 GENERAL EQUIPMENT P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi Walter 4 1/2 x 1/16, ratchet
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-38 08-09-2011 08-15-2011 MCGOWAN FENCE   SUPPLY 32.83 CAD 32.83 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00272 E-SOUTH2-TURF&HORT 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices nuts/bolts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-39 08-10-2011 08-15-2011 MCGOWAN FENCE   SUPPLY 141.35 CAD 141.35 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices galv. fence wire
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-25 08-15-2011 08-17-2011 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 11.44 CAD 11.44 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi fasteners
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-33 08-25-2011 08-29-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7136 186.44 CAD 186.44 CAD 3099 GENERAL EQUIPMENT P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ROUTER BIT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-34 08-25-2011 08-29-2011 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 48.06 CAD 48.06 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi black cable ties
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1618-27 08-29-2011 08-31-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7136 584.48 CAD 584.48 CAD 2780 CONCRETE P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SAKRETE FAST

1,154.04 CAD 1,154.04 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-49 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 AMAZING PARTY   COSTUM 129.15 CAD 129.15 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops camp supplies:decorations
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-50 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 CINEPLEX  7260     QPS 304.25 CAD 304.25 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 7832 Motion Picture Theaters camp trip to movies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-51 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 PLANET BOWL 153.31 CAD 153.31 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 7933 Bowling Alleys bowling trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1573-4 08-01-2011 08-02-2011 METRO #704 47.49 CAD 47.49 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets camp supplies:food
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1573-5 08-01-2011 08-02-2011 VALUE VILLAGE #2027 30.46 CAD 30.46 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5931 Second Hand Stores, Used Merchandise Sto camp supplies: clothes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1575-14 08-01-2011 08-03-2011 WAL-MART # 3031 164.87 CAD 164.87 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5310 Discount Stores camp supplies:food
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1575-15 08-01-2011 08-03-2011 WAL-MART # 3031 45.20 CAD 45.20 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5310 Discount Stores camp supplies: picture maker
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1575-16 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 METRO #704 57.36 CAD 57.36 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets camp supplies:food
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1575-17 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 METRO #704 80.20 CAD 80.20 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets camp supplies:food
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-38 07-26-2011 08-08-2011 PALMER GROUP THE-CREDI 58.37 CAD 58.37 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P12044 ST MARCELLUS-COMM CT 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store Craft supplies: paper plates &foam cups
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-39 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 METRO #704 9.98 CAD 9.98 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets smoked ham, crackers, strawberries- camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-40 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 HARDWOOD SKI   BIKE LP 186.45 CAD 186.45 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5940 Bicycle Shops - Sales and Service mountain bike camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-26 08-07-2011 08-09-2011 WAL-MART #1004 248.08 CAD 248.08 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets camp supplies: snacks, craft materials
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-40 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 WAL-MART # 3740 80.40 CAD 80.40 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Craft supplies: tape, ribbon, t-shirts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-36 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 STAPLES STORE #11 51.73 CAD 51.73 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St t-shirt transfers
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-37 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 HARDWOOD SKI   BIKE LP 293.80 CAD 293.80 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5940 Bicycle Shops - Sales and Service mountain bike camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-37 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 UPS*680740130 33.05 CAD 33.05 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 4214 Motor Freight Carriers, Trucking - Local delivery of camp supplies: border crossing payment
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-40 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 TORONTO ZOO-ADMISSIONS 948.00 CAD 948.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo admission fee
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-41 08-14-2011 08-15-2011 RCSS WESTON 2800 182.85 CAD 182.85 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets camp supplies:food,disposable cameras,Habi Torch
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-42 08-14-2011 08-15-2011 STAPLES STORE #228 24.25 CAD 24.25 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St camp supplies: envelopes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1595-19 08-15-2011 08-16-2011 METRO #704 127.37 CAD 127.37 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets camp food: shrimp ring, camembert, fruit
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-32 08-17-2011 08-18-2011 FABRIC HOUSE 97.82 CAD 97.82 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5949 Fabric, Needlework, Piece Goods, and Sew camp supplies: broad cloth
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-35 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 ZELLERS #424 3.38 CAD 3.38 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5310 Discount Stores camp supplies: candy
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-36 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 METRO #704 67.70 CAD 67.70 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12044 ST MARCELLUS-COMM CT 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets camp supplies: food
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-37 08-18-2011 08-19-2011 HARDWOOD SKI   BIKE LP 423.75 CAD 423.75 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5940 Bicycle Shops - Sales and Service mountain bike camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-38 08-18-2011 08-19-2011 BIG WISH MARKETING GRO 833.38 CAD 833.38 CAD 2670 UNIFORMS P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 7392 Consulting, Management, and Public Relat camp t-shirts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-53 08-18-2011 08-22-2011 PAYPAL *OLYMPICSOFT 322.05 CAD 322.05 CAD 4510 RENTAL OF VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl rental of ice cream truck for carnival
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-54 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 FUNNELZ INDOOR PARTY 332.22 CAD 332.22 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo admission fee
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-55 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 PLAYDIUM 467.58 CAD 467.58 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 7994 Video Game Arcades/Establishments admission fee
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-56 08-21-2011 08-22-2011 METRO #704 17.80 CAD 17.80 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets camp supplies: food, candy
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1606-17 08-21-2011 08-23-2011 WAL-MART # 3031 163.95 CAD 163.95 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5310 Discount Stores camp supplies:candy,cleaner,craft supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1606-18 08-22-2011 08-23-2011 METRO #704 6.53 CAD 6.53 CAD 2610 KITCHEN SUPPLIES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets baking cups
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1606-19 08-22-2011 08-23-2011 METRO #704 19.68 CAD 19.68 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets baking supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1606-20 08-22-2011 08-23-2011 POPROCKS 339.00 CAD 339.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi admission fee
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-33 08-21-2011 08-24-2011 AMAZING PARTY   COSTUM 185.42 CAD 185.42 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops camp supplies: toys, costumes, prizes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-34 08-23-2011 08-24-2011 THINGS ENGRAVED #0641 67.80 CAD 67.80 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops camp supplies: engravings
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-29 08-23-2011 08-25-2011 METRO #704 124.91 CAD 124.91 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets camp supplies: food, bouquet
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-29 08-25-2011 08-26-2011 CENTENIAL PARK GOLF CT 115.00 CAD 115.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 7997 Clubs - Country Clubs, Membership (Athle admission fee
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-35 08-26-2011 08-29-2011 KIDSPORTS 320.64 CAD 320.64 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 5941 Sporting Goods Stores admission fee

7,165.23 CAD 7,165.23 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1608-35 08-22-2011 08-24-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7134 38.39 CAD 38.39 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES PW1018 WS CENTRAL WORK AREA 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ENRGZR AAA-2 -: COLONMETER BATTERIES

38.39 CAD 38.39 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-36 08-25-2011 08-29-2011 RONA # 55030 344.97 CAD 344.97 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P12005 LASTMAN SQ-AIRS-OPS 5251 Hardware Stores supplies for Hispanic festival

344.97 CAD 344.97 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-41 08-04-2011 08-08-2011 GRAPHIC COMMERCE LTD 946.38 CAD 946.38 CAD 2090 GRAPHIC DESIGN SUPPLIES P13306 SIGN SHOP-BOOTH YARD 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography A frames
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-26 08-15-2011 08-17-2011 GRAPHIC COMMERCE LTD 144.08 CAD 144.08 CAD 2090 GRAPHIC DESIGN SUPPLIES P13306 SIGN SHOP-BOOTH YARD 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography coraplast
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-39 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 GRAPHIC COMMERCE LTD 206.23 CAD 206.23 CAD 2090 GRAPHIC DESIGN SUPPLIES P13306 SIGN SHOP-BOOTH YARD 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography coraplast & stepstakes

1,296.69 CAD 1,296.69 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-30 08-24-2011 08-26-2011 RONA # 55140 185.32 CAD 185.32 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 5251 Hardware Stores

185.32 CAD 185.32 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1608-36 08-22-2011 08-24-2011 IDC COMMUNICATIONS 44.75 CAD 44.75 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES WW1081 HCTP SOLIDS TRT WA1 4812 Telecommunication Equipment Including Te cellphone charger

44.75 CAD 44.75 CAD
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-52 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 ONTARIO SCIENCE CENTRE 799.20 CAD 799.20 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits week 4summer camp trip:science centre
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1573-6 08-01-2011 08-02-2011 NO FRILL'S #1306 37.81 CAD 37.81 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06518 JOHN ENGLISH CS-PGM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for area carnival: freezies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1575-18 08-01-2011 08-03-2011 WAL-MART # 3031 142.84 CAD 142.84 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 5310 Discount Stores supplies for summer camp fine arts program wk5
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-30 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 MICHAELS OF CANADA #34 18.06 CAD 18.06 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops specialty camp supplies week 5
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-31 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 DWORKINS 349.28 CAD 349.28 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 5199 Nondurable Goods Not Elsewhere Classifie supplies for area special event
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-31 08-03-2011 08-05-2011 ZELLERS #195 165.58 CAD 165.58 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 5310 Discount Stores special event supplies for area carnival
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-32 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 NO FRILLS MARIO   SELI 208.02 CAD 208.02 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food supplies for area carnival
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-33 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 PLANET BOWL 397.99 CAD 397.99 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 7933 Bowling Alleys summer camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-42 08-04-2011 08-08-2011 AMAZING PARTY   COSTUM 28.91 CAD 28.91 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops supplies for family night event
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-43 08-04-2011 08-08-2011 EVENT DIRECT 73.45 CAD 73.45 CAD 4590 RENTAL - OTHER P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl rental of snow cone machine for special event
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-44 08-07-2011 08-08-2011 NO FRILLS CHRIS STACEY 39.12 CAD 39.12 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food supplies for camp experiments & fam night
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-38 08-10-2011 08-12-2011 ZELLERS #437 20.22 CAD 20.22 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 5310 Discount Stores camp crafts & family night event craft supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-39 08-10-2011 08-12-2011 AMAZING PARTY   COSTUM 31.62 CAD 31.62 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops supplies for family night event
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-40 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 NO FRILLS MARIO   SELI 43.87 CAD 43.87 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for family night event
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-43 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 NO FRILLS MARIO   SELI 24.24 CAD 24.24 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for pizza night
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-44 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 DOMINO'S PIZZA #10461 138.42 CAD 138.42 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau pizza for camper lunch
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-45 08-14-2011 08-15-2011 NO FRILLS CHRIS STACEY 78.47 CAD 78.47 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for jr. chef camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1595-20 08-15-2011 08-16-2011 NO FRILLS MARIO   SELI 54.88 CAD 54.88 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for jr. chef camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-27 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 MICHAELS OF CANADA #34 27.10 CAD 27.10 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops supplies for summer camp special event
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-33 08-17-2011 08-18-2011 NO FRILLS MARIO   SELI 72.69 CAD 72.69 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for jr. chef camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-40 08-18-2011 08-19-2011 NO FRILL'S #1306 55.23 CAD 55.23 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P06462 JOHN ENGLISH CS-ARTS 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets drinks and treats for pizza lunch
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-41 08-18-2011 08-19-2011 ONTARIO PLACE CORPORAT 1,248.15 CAD 1,248.15 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas summer camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-57 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 NO FRILLS MARIO   SELI 20.20 CAD 20.20 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food supplies for special event
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-58 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 DOMINO'S PIZZA #10461 120.34 CAD 120.34 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau pizza for camper lunch

4,195.69 CAD 4,195.69 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1588-41 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 4.50 CAD 4.50 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas Parking - City Hall - Meeting

4.50 CAD 4.50 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-34 08-17-2011 08-18-2011 AQUAM 576.15 CAD 576.15 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P02809 GUS RYDER POOL-INSTR 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies life jackets and fins

576.15 CAD 576.15 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1573-7 07-21-2011 08-02-2011 SOCIETY FOR ARMY HIST 64.50 CAD 40.00 GBP 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES AH0088 HS-MH-PRS-METRO HALL 7997 Clubs - Country Clubs, Membership (Athle Membership renewal
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1585-27 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 INDIGO BOOKS   MUSIC, 36.87 CAD 36.87 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS AH0088 HS-MH-PRS-METRO HALL 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise reference books-Fort York Visitor Centre exhibits
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1588-42 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 INDIGO BOOKS   MUSIC, 15.92 CAD 15.92 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS AH0088 HS-MH-PRS-METRO HALL 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise reference books-Fort York Visitor Centre exhibits
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1588-43 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 CANADIAN MUSEUMS ASSOC 96.05 CAD 96.05 CAD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES AH0088 HS-MH-PRS-METRO HALL 8699 Organizations, Membership - Not Elsewher membership renewal
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1618-28 08-29-2011 08-31-2011 PAYPAL *COMILHIST 50.19 CAD 50.19 CAD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES AH0088 HS-MH-PRS-METRO HALL 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl membership renewal
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1628-1 08-02-2011 08-24-2011 SOCIETY FOR ARMY HIST -4.50 CAD -4.50 CAD 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES AH0088 HS-MH-PRS-METRO HALL 7997 Clubs - Country Clubs, Membership (Athle Refund, overcharged membership

259.03 CAD 194.53 CAD
40.00 GBP

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-34 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 LOWES #02741* 77.24 CAD 77.24 CAD 2110 PARTS - FURNITURE & FIXTURES P06722 BEACHES CC-OPERATION 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 340 G VALSPAR GLASS ETCH CLEAR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-45 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 224.87 CAD 224.87 CAD 3025 M & E - JANITORIAL P06722 BEACHES CC-OPERATION 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Power washer
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-42 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 155.33 CAD 155.33 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P07865 STAN WADLOW COMPLEX- 5200 Home Supply Warehouse BEHR EPOXY
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1606-21 08-19-2011 08-23-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 27.62 CAD 27.62 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P06722 BEACHES CC-OPERATION 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Platform truck
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1606-22 08-19-2011 08-23-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 27.62 CAD 27.62 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P06732 MAIN SQ CC-OPERATION 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Platform truck

512.68 CAD 512.68 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-28 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 INTERLINE WHOLESALE HA 40.61 CAD 40.61 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P00834 MORNINGSIDE YD-PKS C 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies Signer dead blow hammmer
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-44 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 INTERLINE WHOLESALE HA 53.61 CAD 53.61 CAD 3099 GENERAL EQUIPMENT P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies Krylon FND spring
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-46 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 13.19 CAD 13.19 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ANCHORS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1595-21 08-15-2011 08-16-2011 METAL SUPERMARKETS (SC 105.37 CAD 105.37 CAD 2532 STEEL P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices HSST square, metal
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-35 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 PRAXAIR #794 58.66 CAD 58.66 CAD 2665 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 7692 Welding Repair Gloves weld 14"

271.44 CAD 271.44 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1618-29 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 JONES BARTLETT LEARNIN 176.53 CAD 175.69 USD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES B22040 EXTL TRAINING CPR 5192 Books, Periodicals, and Newspapers 13 HCP MANUALS

176.53 CAD 175.69 USD
CITY PLANNING 1610-30 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 CARSWELL 294.67 CAD 294.67 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS UR0005 HEAD OFF-POLICY&RESR 7338 Quick Copy, Reproduction, and Blueprinti update #6 for loose-leaf publication-Panning/Zonin

294.67 CAD 294.67 CAD
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1604-59 08-17-2011 08-22-2011 BRODI SPECIALTY PRODUC 479.00 CAD 479.00 CAD 2485 SUPPLIES - GAS/ODOUR CONTROL SW0830 SCARBOROUGH TS OPER 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi

479.00 CAD 479.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1575-19 07-29-2011 08-03-2011 CTF SUPPLY (08) 135.70 CAD 135.70 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi electrical tools
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-45 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 LOWES #02494* 35.57 CAD 35.57 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 10X12 SILVER/BROWN TARP SB10X12-L

171.27 CAD 171.27 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-53 07-27-2011 08-01-2011 D   G VACUUM REPAIR SE 42.38 CAD 42.38 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P06877 N-E-OPERATIONS 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S spare vacuum belts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-54 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 D   G VACUUM REPAIR SE 367.25 CAD 367.25 CAD 3025 M & E - JANITORIAL P06690 OCONNOR CC-OPERATION 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S 16" sanitaire upright vacuum
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-29 08-03-2011 08-09-2011 ACAPULCO POOLS 593.57 CAD 593.57 CAD 2499 OTHER CHEMICALS P06877 N-E-OPERATIONS 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies off the wall cleaner
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-47 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7001 22.34 CAD 22.34 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P06687 FLEMINGDON CC-OPERAT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse CABLE TIE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-28 08-01-2011 08-17-2011 D   G VACUUM REPAIR SE 148.03 CAD 148.03 CAD 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES P07705 ORIOLE CC-OPERATIONS 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S repair to portable pool vacuum
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-29 08-15-2011 08-17-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00192 24.84 CAD 24.84 CAD 2499 OTHER CHEMICALS P06687 FLEMINGDON CC-OPERAT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse situation
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1606-23 08-19-2011 08-23-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00192 48.58 CAD 48.58 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P06877 N-E-OPERATIONS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse heavy duty bolt cutter

1,246.99 CAD 1,246.99 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1575-20 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 AIR LIQUIDE CDA INC#26 54.31 CAD 54.31 CAD 4590 RENTAL - OTHER P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi rental tank
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-32 08-02-2011 08-04-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 92.92 CAD 92.92 CAD 2531 LUMBER P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2X8X10 P.T.
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-46 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 83.42 CAD 83.42 CAD 2531 LUMBER P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2X4X8 PROGRD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-46 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7136 47.75 CAD 47.75 CAD 2531 LUMBER P00263 E-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2X6X10 P.T.
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-47 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 LOBLAW #1028 9.73 CAD 9.73 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Bakery items-error cheque submitted by employee
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-48 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 AIR LIQUIDE CANADA INC 89.68 CAD 89.68 CAD 4520 RENTAL OF MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi rental of gas cylinders
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-41 08-10-2011 08-12-2011 NU FAIR-GREEN SOD FARM 75.03 CAD 75.03 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5967 Direct Marketing - Inbound Telemarketing Sod
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-48 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 62.15 CAD 62.15 CAD 2665 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING P00835 TECH SERV. 1-TRADES 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi Blue nitrile gloves
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-49 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 153.54 CAD 153.54 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi Fasteners

668.53 CAD 668.53 CAD
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1592-42 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 CORCAN 2,989.98 CAD 2,989.98 CAD 4463 CONTRACTED SERVICES - LOCKING SYSTEMS F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas personal storage lockers - client use

2,989.98 CAD 2,989.98 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-55 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 WAL-MART #3159 20.34 CAD 20.34 CAD 2670 UNIFORMS P04048 EY CC COMPLEX-SUMR C 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets T-shirts for camp show
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1575-21 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 BAILEY'S HOME H'WR 123 11.29 CAD 11.29 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04048 EY CC COMPLEX-SUMR C 5251 Hardware Stores water balloons for Fun Day
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-33 08-02-2011 08-04-2011 PAYPAL *BRETTSTAR20 250.00 CAD 250.00 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04048 EY CC COMPLEX-SUMR C 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl dunk tank
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-35 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 O'CONNOR BOWL 142.50 CAD 142.50 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04037 D A MORRISON SCHOOL- 7933 Bowling Alleys cam trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-30 08-05-2011 08-09-2011 SCRATCH LAB DJ INSTITU 600.00 CAD 600.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P01288 EY CC COMPLEX-PGM SU 8299 Educational Services camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-38 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 TM- BLUE JAYS BASEBALL 600.00 CAD 600.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04882 EARL BEATTY-SUMR CAM 7922 Theatrical Producers (except Motion Pict camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-50 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 O'CONNOR BOWL 250.85 CAD 250.85 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P13276 SUMMERCAMP-SELWYN ES 7933 Bowling Alleys camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1595-22 08-12-2011 08-16-2011 YOUR DOLLAR STORE WITH 43.79 CAD 43.79 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04037 D A MORRISON SCHOOL- 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store supplies for arts camps show
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-36 08-17-2011 08-18-2011 O'CONNOR BOWL 95.15 CAD 95.15 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04037 D A MORRISON SCHOOL- 7933 Bowling Alleys admission - camp trip sports camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-37 08-17-2011 08-18-2011 ONTARIO SCIENCE CENTRE 245.60 CAD 245.60 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04882 EARL BEATTY-SUMR CAM 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits admissions - camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-43 08-18-2011 08-19-2011 EAST YORK GYMNASTICS C 294.00 CAD 294.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04048 EY CC COMPLEX-SUMR C 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class admissions - camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-44 08-18-2011 08-19-2011 SOBEYS #938        QPS 28.08 CAD 28.08 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04882 EARL BEATTY-SUMR CAM 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food supplies for camp science week
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-37 08-23-2011 08-24-2011 O'CONNOR BOWL 157.55 CAD 157.55 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P01288 EY CC COMPLEX-PGM SU 7933 Bowling Alleys admissions - camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-31 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 STAPLES STORE #159 25.88 CAD 25.88 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04882 EARL BEATTY-SUMR CAM 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St supplies for arts camps show
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-32 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 O'CONNOR BOWL 155.70 CAD 155.70 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04037 D A MORRISON SCHOOL- 7933 Bowling Alleys admissions - camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-33 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 FAMOUS PEOPLE PLAYERS 420.36 CAD 420.36 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04037 D A MORRISON SCHOOL- 7922 Theatrical Producers (except Motion Pict admissions - camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-31 08-24-2011 08-26-2011 ZELLERS #453 31.89 CAD 31.89 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04037 D A MORRISON SCHOOL- 5310 Discount Stores supplies for arts camps show
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-32 08-24-2011 08-26-2011 DESERRES 7.85 CAD 7.85 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P04882 EARL BEATTY-SUMR CAM 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops supplies for arts camps show
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1615-18 08-29-2011 08-30-2011 LA FANIGLIA PIZZA  QPS 33.90 CAD 33.90 CAD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P01288 EY CC COMPLEX-PGM SU 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau

3,414.73 CAD 3,414.73 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-36 08-03-2011 08-05-2011 THE FAX ENGINEER 56.50 CAD 56.50 CAD 4406 CONTRACTED SERVICES - OFFICE EQUIPMENT P12134 ALNESS YD-FORESTRY-P 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store Service to fax machine
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-37 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 MSA CANADA INC 508.22 CAD 508.22 CAD 4424 CONTRACTED SERVICES - GENERAL P07659 DOUGLAS SNOW-OPERATI 5718 Fireplace, Fireplace Screens and Accesso inspect and calibrate aut.615223

564.72 CAD 564.72 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1596-30 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 GODADDY.COM 88.70 CAD 88.08 USD 4995 OTHER EXPENSES B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 4816 Computer Network/Information Services DOMAIN REGISTRATION
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1614-37 08-26-2011 08-29-2011 PRECISE PARKLINK INC 11.50 CAD 11.50 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING - MENTAL HEALTH ADVISORY COMM MTG

100.20 CAD 11.50 CAD
88.08 USD

PUBLIC HEALTH 1585-31 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 XS CARGO MISSISSAUGA 254.08 CAD 254.08 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES PH3024 PEER NUTRITION # 2 5331 Variety Stores Recreational and Educational Supplies,auth#616231
254.08 CAD 254.08 CAD

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-39 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 LOBLAWS #1066 6.77 CAD 6.77 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P12850 STAFF SUPPORT - EY 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for training
6.77 CAD 6.77 CAD

TORONTO WATER 1592-43 08-10-2011 08-12-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00175 85.06 CAD 85.06 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES WW1075 HCTP LIQUIDS TRT WA2 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Batteries
85.06 CAD 85.06 CAD

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-56 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 D   G VACUUM REPAIR SE 45.20 CAD 45.20 CAD 3025 M & E - JANITORIAL P04942 N KIPLING CC-H CAMP 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S change power cord for floor machine
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-34 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 NOFRILLS SHERIFFS 270 4.38 CAD 4.38 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04942 N KIPLING CC-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-35 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 EUROPEAN QUALITY MEATS 42.00 CAD 42.00 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04942 N KIPLING CC-H CAMP 5422 Freezer, Locker Meat Provisioners Food for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-32 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 NOFRILLS SHERIFFS 270 133.79 CAD 133.79 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04942 N KIPLING CC-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-49 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 MARCHANT'S SCHOOL SPOR 294.20 CAD 294.20 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P13394 TOR NEWCOMER INITIAV 5941 Sporting Goods Stores Recreation supplies for TNI programs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-44 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 TORONTO ZOO-ADMISSIONS 77.00 CAD 77.00 CAD 4590 RENTAL - OTHER P04942 N KIPLING CC-H CAMP 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo Rental of wagon
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-45 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 TORONTO ZOO-ADMISSIONS 10.00 CAD 10.00 CAD 4590 RENTAL - OTHER P04942 N KIPLING CC-H CAMP 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo Rental of stroller
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-46 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 TORONTO ZOO-ADMISSIONS -40.00 CAD -40.00 CAD 4590 RENTAL - OTHER P04942 N KIPLING CC-H CAMP 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo Return of deposit re: wagon/stroller rentals
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1595-23 08-15-2011 08-16-2011 NOFRILLS SHERIFFS 270 115.50 CAD 115.50 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04942 N KIPLING CC-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-34 08-24-2011 08-25-2011 NOFRILLS SHERIFFS 270 74.57 CAD 74.57 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04942 N KIPLING CC-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-33 08-25-2011 08-26-2011 NOFRILLS SHERIFFS 270 84.01 CAD 84.01 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04942 N KIPLING CC-H CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food for summer camp

840.65 CAD 840.65 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-57 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 D   G VACUUM REPAIR SE 224.71 CAD 224.71 CAD 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - MACHINERY AND EQUI P06689 NWOOD CC-OPERATIONS 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S vacuum repair
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-36 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 DULUX PAINTS #716 483.96 CAD 483.96 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P03035 CARNEGIE-CEN-OPERNS 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores paint & paint supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-33 08-03-2011 08-09-2011 ACAPULCO POOLS 593.57 CAD 593.57 CAD 2499 OTHER CHEMICALS P07696 ANTIBES CC-OPERATION 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies pool chemicals: cleaner
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-31 08-01-2011 08-17-2011 D   G VACUUM REPAIR SE 179.50 CAD 179.50 CAD 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER P06689 NWOOD CC-OPERATIONS 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S floor machine repair

1,481.74 CAD 1,481.74 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1571-58 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 WINZIP COMPUTING SL 49.08 CAD 49.90 USD 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES B00001 EMS PROG DEVLP LEAD 5045 Computers, Computer Peripheral Equipment
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1596-32 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 7.00 CAD 7.00 CAD 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) B00011 EMS EDUC PLANNING 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING - OPS MEETING

56.08 CAD 7.00 CAD
49.90 USD

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-38 08-03-2011 08-05-2011 TM- BLUE JAYS BASEBALL 189.00 CAD 189.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04883 FRANKLAND-SUMR CAMP 7922 Theatrical Producers (except Motion Pict basketball camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-47 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 THE ROYAL ONTARIO MUSE 224.00 CAD 224.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04883 FRANKLAND-SUMR CAMP 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits admissions - camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-40 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 TM- BLUE JAYS BASEBALL 27.00 CAD 27.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04883 FRANKLAND-SUMR CAMP 7922 Theatrical Producers (except Motion Pict admissions - camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-41 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 ONTARIO SCIENCE CENTRE 281.60 CAD 281.60 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04883 FRANKLAND-SUMR CAMP 7991 Tourist Attractions and Exhibits admissions - camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-34 08-24-2011 08-26-2011 ONTARIO PLACE CORP 71.34 CAD 71.34 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04883 FRANKLAND-SUMR CAMP 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas admissions - camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-35 08-24-2011 08-26-2011 ONTARIO PLACE CORP 58.33 CAD 58.33 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04883 FRANKLAND-SUMR CAMP 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas admissions - camp trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-38 08-27-2011 08-29-2011 FAMOUS PEOPLE PLAYERS 339.00 CAD 339.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04883 FRANKLAND-SUMR CAMP 7922 Theatrical Producers (except Motion Pict admissions - camp trip

1,190.27 CAD 1,190.27 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-35 08-23-2011 08-25-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 15.23 CAD 15.23 CAD 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES P00271 E-SOUTH1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 23WTWISTDAY4 light bulbs

15.23 CAD 15.23 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-34 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 MARK'S WORK WEARHOUSE# 96.04 CAD 96.04 CAD 2665 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5651 Family Clothing Stores overalls
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-50 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 72.85 CAD 72.85 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse DECK SCREWS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-42 08-05-2011 08-11-2011 CTS CARGO TIE DOWN SPE 33.26 CAD 33.26 CAD 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi ratchet type load
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-51 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 ONTARIO PLASTIC FABRIC 508.50 CAD 508.50 CAD 4424 CONTRACTED SERVICES - GENERAL P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5074 Plumbing and Heating Equipment burn repair on slide
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-33 08-15-2011 08-17-2011 NU FAIR-GREEN SOD FARM 46.56 CAD 46.56 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 5967 Direct Marketing - Inbound Telemarketing sod
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-34 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 BERNARDI BUILDING SUPP 983.78 CAD 983.78 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00835 TECH SERV. 1-TRADES 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores gauge wire mesh
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-35 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 LOWES #02494* 147.84 CAD 147.84 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00835 TECH SERV. 1-TRADES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse FENDER WASHERS        3/8X1-1/2
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1606-24 08-22-2011 08-23-2011 BERNARDI BUILDING SUPP 371.41 CAD 371.41 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00835 TECH SERV. 1-TRADES 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores 3/4" x 10' rebar
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-38 08-22-2011 08-24-2011 CTF SUPPLY (08) 14.84 CAD 14.84 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi black cable ties
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1608-39 08-23-2011 08-24-2011 LOWES #02494* 81.68 CAD 81.68 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00835 TECH SERV. 1-TRADES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 3/4" X 18" ROUND NAIL STAKE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-36 08-25-2011 08-26-2011 LOWES #02633* 65.99 CAD 65.99 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00835 TECH SERV. 1-TRADES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 3/4" X 18" ROUND NAIL STAKE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1614-39 08-26-2011 08-29-2011 BETZ CUT STONE 22.44 CAD 22.44 CAD 2780 CONCRETE P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 5039 Construction Materials Not Elsewhere Cla pisa copier stone
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1615-19 08-29-2011 08-30-2011 LOWES #02494* 34.92 CAD 34.92 CAD 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 9" SKELETON CAULKING GUN
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1615-20 08-29-2011 08-30-2011 LOWES #02494* 78.99 CAD 78.99 CAD 2775 ASPHALT P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse HI-PERFORMANCE PAVEMNT REPAIR 50#

2,559.10 CAD 2,559.10 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1575-22 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 METRO #704 94.90 CAD 94.90 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05103 JG ALTHOUSE CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food - Chef camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1575-23 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 BISQUE  IT 498.33 CAD 498.33 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05103 JG ALTHOUSE CS-SUMR 5719 Miscellaneous House Furnishing Specialty Workshop - Seniors & teen camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-51 08-09-2011 08-10-2011 METRO #704 64.97 CAD 64.97 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05103 JG ALTHOUSE CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-47 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 CHUCK E CHEESE 245.69 CAD 245.69 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05103 JG ALTHOUSE CS-SUMR 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants Admission fees - Summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-52 08-12-2011 08-15-2011 MICHAELS #3983 37.34 CAD 37.34 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05103 JG ALTHOUSE CS-SUMR 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops carnival supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-36 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 NOFRILLS CHRIS 273 73.38 CAD 73.38 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05103 JG ALTHOUSE CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets carnival supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-37 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 FABRICLAND DISTRIBUTOR 44.75 CAD 44.75 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05103 JG ALTHOUSE CS-SUMR 5949 Fabric, Needlework, Piece Goods, and Sew carnival supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1596-38 08-16-2011 08-17-2011 SCHOLAR'S CHOICE 111.06 CAD 111.06 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05103 JG ALTHOUSE CS-SUMR 5949 Fabric, Needlework, Piece Goods, and Sew carnival supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-38 08-16-2011 08-18-2011 WAL-MART # 3031 34.51 CAD 34.51 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05103 JG ALTHOUSE CS-SUMR 5310 Discount Stores carnival supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1600-39 08-17-2011 08-18-2011 CENTENIAL PARK GOLF CT 51.75 CAD 51.75 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P05103 JG ALTHOUSE CS-SUMR 7997 Clubs - Country Clubs, Membership (Athle Admission fees - Summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-45 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 AMAZING PARTY   COSTUM 28.91 CAD 28.91 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05103 JG ALTHOUSE CS-SUMR 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops carnival supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-46 08-18-2011 08-19-2011 METRO #704 36.86 CAD 36.86 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P05103 JG ALTHOUSE CS-SUMR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets carnival supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-37 08-19-2011 08-26-2011 AIRBOUNCE AMUSEMENTS(S 1,388.35 CAD 1,388.35 CAD 4590 RENTAL - OTHER P05103 JG ALTHOUSE CS-SUMR 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo Rental of dunk tank, jungle toss
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1618-30 08-30-2011 08-31-2011 MICHAELS OF CANADA #34 90.38 CAD 90.38 CAD 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES P05103 JG ALTHOUSE CS-SUMR 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops cartridge for art programs

2,801.18 CAD 2,801.18 CAD
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-48 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 PRICE CHOPPER #7938QPS 149.00 CAD 149.00 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13096 GENLDRSP-INCTYOTRP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food for leadership trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-60 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 PRICE CHOPPER #7938QPS 128.28 CAD 128.28 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P13096 GENLDRSP-INCTYOTRP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food for leadership trip

277.28 CAD 277.28 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-35 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 AQUAM 219.42 CAD 219.42 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P07739 GUS RYDER POOL&HLTH 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies Lane rope, floats
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1588-52 08-08-2011 08-10-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 112.99 CAD 112.99 CAD 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL P07739 GUS RYDER POOL&HLTH 5200 Home Supply Warehouse vacuum
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-48 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 STAPLES STORE #11 49.69 CAD 49.69 CAD 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES P07744 GUS RYDER POOL&HLTH 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St office supplies

382.10 CAD 382.10 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1592-49 08-12-2011 08-12-2011 AMAZON.CA 99.08 CAD 99.08 CAD 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS WW4032 WW FAC INTEGRATED IT 4816 Computer Network/Information Services Book-IT in Water and Wastewater

99.08 CAD 99.08 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-50 08-12-2011 08-12-2011 WWW.HOMEDEPOT.CA 11.28 CAD 11.28 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00152 C-WTRFRONT3-TURF&HOR 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise quick connect coupler
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1594-53 08-11-2011 08-15-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 118.18 CAD 118.18 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P00152 C-WTRFRONT3-TURF&HOR 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 1000' BLACK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1610-36 08-23-2011 08-25-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 79.09 CAD 79.09 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00152 C-WTRFRONT3-TURF&HOR 5200 Home Supply Warehouse hose reel cart
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-38 08-24-2011 08-26-2011 JAY'S GROCERY AND GARD 36.07 CAD 36.07 CAD 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES P00152 C-WTRFRONT3-TURF&HOR 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets plants

244.62 CAD 244.62 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-59 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 NOFRILLS SHERIFFS 270 88.12 CAD 88.12 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P09779 ST ROCH SEP S-PLAY P 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets cooking supplies week 6: 60 kids
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-39 08-04-2011 08-05-2011 WOODBRIDGE BOWL 329.00 CAD 329.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04651 G&I RISK-SUMR CAMP 7933 Bowling Alleys summer camp trip: week 5
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-36 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 NO FRILLS CHRIS STACEY 161.25 CAD 161.25 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04651 G&I RISK-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets camp cooking supplies: week 6: 94kids
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-43 08-10-2011 08-11-2011 TORONTO ZOO-ADMISSIONS 1,124.25 CAD 1,124.25 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04651 G&I RISK-SUMR CAMP 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo camp trip: week 6
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1595-24 08-15-2011 08-16-2011 NOFRILLS SHERIFFS 270 118.09 CAD 118.09 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04651 G&I RISK-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets camp cooking supplies: week7 74 kids
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1601-47 08-17-2011 08-19-2011 BEASLEY AMUSEMENTS LTD 1,411.00 CAD 1,411.00 CAD 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES P04651 G&I RISK-SUMR CAMP 7998 Aquariums, Dolphinariums, Seaquariums summer camp trip: week 7
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1604-61 08-19-2011 08-22-2011 NO FRILLS CHRIS STACEY 9.59 CAD 9.59 CAD 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES P04651 G&I RISK-SUMR CAMP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1615-21 08-29-2011 08-30-2011 UPS*675642185 33.48 CAD 33.48 CAD 4830 PERMIT & LICENSE FEES P01701 G&I RISK-SOCIAL PGM 4214 Motor Freight Carriers, Trucking - Local brokerage fee

3,274.78 CAD 3,274.78 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1575-24 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 CHAUNCEY BUILDERS SUPP 705.67 CAD 705.67 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P01198 WEST-SOUTH AIRS-OPS 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores misc. construction supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1575-25 08-02-2011 08-03-2011 CHAUNCEY BUILDERS SUPP 448.25 CAD 448.25 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P01198 WEST-SOUTH AIRS-OPS 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores misc. construction supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-49 08-04-2011 08-08-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7011 19.97 CAD 19.97 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P01198 WEST-SOUTH AIRS-OPS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WASHER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1585-37 08-05-2011 08-09-2011 BRAFASCO / ETOBICOKE 83.06 CAD 83.06 CAD 3045 M & E - PROTECTIVE P01198 WEST-SOUTH AIRS-OPS 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi safety supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-44 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 14.68 CAD 14.68 CAD 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING P01198 WEST-SOUTH AIRS-OPS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse mirror - office supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-45 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 ROMA FENCE LTD 320.50 CAD 320.50 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P01198 WEST-SOUTH AIRS-OPS 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores fence
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1589-46 08-09-2011 08-11-2011 ROMA FENCE LTD 61.77 CAD 61.77 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P01198 WEST-SOUTH AIRS-OPS 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores fence
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1592-51 08-11-2011 08-12-2011 LOWES #02640* 36.54 CAD 36.54 CAD 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE P01198 WEST-SOUTH AIRS-OPS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 30KG FENCE N POST

1,690.44 CAD 1,690.44 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1611-39 08-25-2011 08-26-2011 LOWES #02494* 393.24 CAD 393.24 CAD 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse DW 18V COMPACT LITHIUM 2-TOOL KIT

393.24 CAD 393.24 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1584-50 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 TECHNICAL STANDARDS AN 100.00 CAD 100.00 CAD 4310 TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT - EXTERNAL WW1177 HTP SOLIDS 1799 Contractors, Special Trade - Not Elsewhe FUEL SAFETY TECH CERTIFICATE
TORONTO WATER 1585-38 08-08-2011 08-09-2011 POSTNET 194.93 CAD 194.93 CAD 4082 PHOTO/VIDEO SERVICES WW1177 HTP SOLIDS 7338 Quick Copy, Reproduction, and Blueprinti DRAWINGS ENLARGED.

294.93 CAD 294.93 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-60 07-28-2011 08-01-2011 BRAFASCO / ETOBICOKE 73.75 CAD 73.75 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi plumbing supplies fountain parts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1571-61 07-29-2011 08-01-2011 BEST BUY CANADA #938 112.99 CAD 112.99 CAD 3020 M & E - COMMUNICATIONS P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 5732 Electronic Sales Bluetooth ear piece
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1580-37 08-03-2011 08-04-2011 KOTYCK BROS LIMITED 171.67 CAD 171.67 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 1520 General Contractors - Residential and Co shop supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1581-40 08-03-2011 08-05-2011 THE HOME DEPOT #7011 78.80 CAD 78.80 CAD 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ZEP CLEANER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1584-51 08-05-2011 08-08-2011 GIB-SAN POOLS AND HOT 447.47 CAD 447.47 CAD 3099 GENERAL EQUIPMENT P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies 3/4 hp pump